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1259 08/09/2011 CASH CASH FOR REGISTRATION 300.00
Totals for 1259 300.00
1260 08/10/2011 PIZZA HUT 2570 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR REGISTRATION 71.10
Totals for 1260 71.10
1261 08/11/2011 PAPA KELSEY'S 1061 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR REGISTRATION 87.74
VOLUNTEERS
Totals for 1261 87.74
1352 08/09/2011 FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 2059 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 970 BURLEY D MONEY FOR REGISTRATION 400.00
Totals for 1352 400.00
1353 08/10/2011 5 BUCK PIZZA 2205 OVERLAND AVE STE A BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR REGISTRATION LUNCH 39.09
Totals for 1353 39.09
1354 08/11/2011 PAPA KELSEY'S 1061 OVERLAND AVENUE BURLEY ID SUB SANDWICHES FOR REGISTRATION 73.71
LUNCH
Totals for 1354 73.71
1355 08/11/2011 PAPA KELSEY'S 1061 OVERLAND AVENUE BURLEY ID LUNCH FOR REGISTRATION 18.17
Totals for 1355 18.17
1356 08/22/2011 POSTMASTER - BURLEY 1353 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID POSTAGE 210.00
Totals for 1356 210.00
1357 08/25/2011 HARRIS ELECTRONICS 46 RANCHO DR BURLEY ID SOUND SYSTEM IN MEDIA CENTER 1,784.13
Totals for 1357 1,784.13
2135 08/02/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO PRINT CARTRIDGE PAYM'T FOR HP 5.26
NO. 74XL BLACK INKJET/EXCHANGED
FOR 45 BLACK
Totals for 2135 5.26
2136 08/08/2011 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 219 E. 19TH STREET BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JULY 2011 52.55
Totals for 2136 52.55
2137 08/16/2011 LUMBER PRODUCTS PO BOX 28007 PORTLAND OR LUMBER FOR PLAQUES 234.73
Totals for 2137 234.73
2694 08/04/2011 BATTERY SYSTEMS DEPARTMENT 1121 LOS ANGELES CA Batteries & Battery Cores 436.84
Totals for 2694 436.84
2695 08/09/2011 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL 7801 DIAMONDBACK DRIVE POCATELLO ID Athletic Meetings Food Expense 14.75
Totals for 2695 14.75
2696 08/09/2011 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID IHSAA Mtg-Travel Expense & Award 108.52
Engraving
Totals for 2696 108.52
2697 08/09/2011 IHSAA 8011 USTICK RD BOISE ID Catastrophic Insurance & 2,116.00
Activity Fees
Totals for 2697 2,116.00
2698 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Thank you notes 14.00
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Totals for 2698 14.00

2699 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Gift Card - 50.00

Totals for 2699 50.00

2700 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Tennis Banquet 71.23

Totals for 2700 71.23

2701 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Good-Bye Gift Certificates 150.00

Totals for 2701 150.00

2702 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA 2 Gift Certificates, Cards & 35.50

Water

Totals for 2702 35.50

2703 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Hardware Boxes & DVD's 51.73

Totals for 2703 51.73

2704 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Audio Cable 12.88

Totals for 2704 12.88

2705 08/09/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Uniform Tops 53.28

Totals for 2705 53.28

2706 08/10/2011 BEST LUBE 2495 NORTH MAIN LOGAN uT Repair & Gas for Truck-Set 240.63
Hauling

Totals for 2706 240.63

2707 08/10/2011 STADEL, MARNI BURLEY ID FB Equip. Mgr 200.00

Totals for 2707 200.00

2708 08/10/2011 NELSON, LARI BURLEY ID Refund Pay to Partic. Fees 110.00

Totals for 2708 110.00

2709 08/11/2011 SHILO INN 780 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID GBB Lodging Summer Tourn. 559.32

Totals for 2709 559.32

2710 08/11/2011 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOMER CHARGES PO BOX 644481 PITTSBURGH PA Classroom Food Supplies Jan-May 192.89

2011

Totals for 2710 192.89

2711 08/11/2011 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD PO BOX 790073 ST LOUIS MO Sr. Presentations Hospitality 145.73
Supplies

Totals for 2711 145.73

2712 08/11/2011 STOKES FOOD CENTER 539 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Farewell Cake & Supplies 47.33

Totals for 2712 47.33

2713 08/11/2011 STOKES FOOD CENTER 539 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Dance Club Gifts 20.25

Totals for 2713 20.25

2714 08/11/2011 STOKES FOOD CENTER 539 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D College Door Decorating Reward 25.16

Totals for 2714 25.16

2715 08/11/2011 STOKES FOOD CENTER 539 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID End of School Supplies & Food 99.98

Totals for 2715 99.98
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2716 08/11/2011 UNIVERSITY OF ID BEST WESTERN 1516 PULLMAN RD MOSCOW D State CDE Lodging 1,781.39
Totals for 2716 1,781.39
2717 08/11/2011 THREADS 326 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS D Boys Basketball Camp Shirts 1,061.35
Totals for 2717 1,061.35
2718 08/11/2011 THREADS 326 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS D Shirts for Girls Basketball Camp 582.30
Totals for 2718 582.30
2719 08/11/2011 THREADS 326 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS D Cinch Packs-Forest Green 159.20
Totals for 2719 159.20
2720 08/12/2011 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 237 E 19TH STREET BURLEY D Sales Tax 68.74
Totals for 2720 68.74
2721 08/15/2011 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD PO BOX 790073 ST LOUIS MO Teen Living Supplies 556.36
Totals for 2721 556.36
2722 08/15/2011 PURCHASE POWER PO BOX 371874 PITTSBURGH PA Postage for Postal Meter 74.23
Totals for 2722 74.23
2723 08/16/2011 U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE PO BOX 790448 ST LOUIS MO Xerox Phaser Usage Fee - Ag Shop 35.00
2011-12
Totals for 2723 35.00
2724 08/16/2011 HEATH, AUBRIE BURLEY ID Costumes & Hats 379.58
Totals for 2724 379.58
2725 08/16/2011 CALL, GISELLE Supplies - Tennis 32.84
Totals for 2725 32.84
2726 08/16/2011 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID Travel Expense-Truck & Gas to 116.00
Logan & Back
Totals for 2726 116.00
2727 08/16/2011 VERIZONWIRELESS PO BOX 660108 DALLAS TX 671607476-00001 - Athletic Cell 79.40
Phone
Totals for 2727 79.40
2728 08/16/2011 TIRES WEST 2555 S OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Trailer Tire 33.54
Totals for 2728 33.54
2729 08/16/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID FFA Report Covers 37.98
Totals for 2729 37.98
2730 08/16/2011 BARCLAY MECHANICAL SERVICES 490 W 100 S, PO BOX 360 PAUL ID Flagpole Parts 137.37
Totals for 2730 137.37
2731 08/16/2011 SKRATCHERS 1310 ROUTE 9 CHAMPLAIN NY Scratch Cards - Green 440.00
Totals for 2731 440.00
2732 08/16/2011 PORTA PHONE PO BOX 560 NARRAGANSETT RI Off Season Repair/Recond. of 4 147.45
Max Headsets
Totals for 2732 147.45
2733 08/16/2011 NOBEL WOODWORKING SUPPLY, 2435 EAST IONA IDAHO FALLS ID T-Molding Quote 51124801 92.717
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Totals for 2733 92.77
2734 08/16/2011 GOODFELLOW, JULIE 1850 ELBA AVENUE BURLEY D Music for Stepps 25.00
Totals for 2734 25.00
2735 08/16/2011 ACTION MEDICAL, INC. PO BOX 189 NEWMAN LAKE WA First-Aid Items 75.00
Totals for 2735 75.00
2736 08/16/2011 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING PO BOX 51 BURLEY D Printing of Parent's Handbook 800.00
Totals for 2736 800.00
2737 08/16/2011 EASTBAY DEPT. 5374, PO BOX 311 MILWAUKEE WI Shoes - Cust. #38776888 404.96
Totals for 2737 404.96
2738 08/16/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID Track Spikes 205.45
Totals for 2738 205.45
2739 08/16/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID Yearbook Shirts 261.00
Totals for 2739 261.00
2740 08/16/2011 THREADS 326 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID Embroidered Cheer Shells 459.00
Totals for 2740 459.00
2741 08/16/2011 DICK BLICK ART MATERIALS PO BOX 1267 GALESBURG IL Sketch Pads for 2011-12 School 580.80
Year
Totals for 2741 580.80
2742 08/22/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID Softball Warmups 1,940.00
Totals for 2742 1,940.00
2743 08/22/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID Boys Basketball Camp Balls 724.50
Totals for 2743 724.50
2744 08/22/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID BHS/MHS Basketball Shirts 144.00
Totals for 2744 144.00
2745 08/22/2011 BAJRAKTAREVIC, AMIR 616 MADISON TWIN FALLS ID Official - Girls Soccer 8-22 73.00
Totals for 2745 73.00
2746 08/22/2011 HIDALGO, MARCO PO BOX 3948 KETCHUM D Official - Girls Soccer 8-22 171.28
Totals for 2746 171.28
2747 08/22/2011 BLACK, KIMBALL 921 TROTTER DR TWIN FALLS ID Official - Girls Soccer 63.00
Totals for 2747 63.00
2748 08/22/2011 BOISE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 330 N ANCESTOR PLACE STE 100 BOISE ID Copier Excess Usage & Quarterly 142.94
Maintenance
Totals for 2748 142.94
2749 08/23/2011 IHSAA 8011 USTICK RD BOISE ID IHSAA Activity Cards 1,995.00
Totals for 2749 1,995.00
2750 08/23/2011 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID U-Haul Gas for Set 60.00
Totals for 2750 60.00
2751 08/23/2011 LIGGETT, MELISSA BURLEY ID Color Guard P to P Refund 60.00
Totals for 2751 60.00
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2752 08/23/2011 HANKS, JACKIE . BURLEY ID Refund Fees 25.00

Totals for 2752 25.00

2753 08/23/2011 ALLRED, RITA BURLEY ID Refund Fees 100.00

Totals for 2753 100.00

2754 08/23/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY D Back to School Patio Rental 25.00

Totals for 2754 25.00

2755 08/23/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE D Cheer Competition Lodging 77.00

Totals for 2755 77.00

2756 08/23/2011 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. 1220 ALBION AVE BURLEY ID Sports Schedules 100.00

Totals for 2756 100.00

2757 08/23/2011 GTM SPORTSWEAR PO BOX 874931 Kansas City MO Stepps Warm-Ups 1,512.00

Totals for 2757 1,512.00

2758 08/23/2011 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY PO BOX 169 BOISE D Football Helmet Reconditioning 680.05

Totals for 2758 680.05

2759 08/23/2011 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY PO BOX 169 BOISE ID Bison Background Pad, Floor Tape 715.48

& Athletic Tape

Totals for 2759 715.48
2760 08/23/2011 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY PO BOX 169 BOISE ID Boys Basketball Uniforms 358.30
Totals for 2760 358.30
2761 08/23/2011 IDAHO ICE 220 W. MORTON MOSCOW iD School Water-Fundraiser 1,834.20
Totals for 2761 1,834.20
2762 08/24/2011 SEARS PO BOX 689131 DES MOINES IA Rototiller for Ag Garden 499.96
Totals for 2762 499.96
2763 08/24/2011 BITTON, CHRIS 2220 MILLER AVE. BURLEY ID Official - FB 8-26 53.00
Totals for 2763 53.00
2764 08/24/2011 WOOD, ROLAND 77 W 200 S BURLEY D Official - FB 8-26 53.00
Totals for 2764 53.00
2765 08/24/2011 DAYLEY, RICK 1618 BURTON AVE BURLEY ID Official - FB 8-26 53.00
Totals for 2765 53.00
2766 08/24/2011 STOKER, TYLER 2040 I STREET HEYBURN D Official - FB 8-26 55.52
Totals for 2766 55.52
2767 08/24/2011 BAUMGARDNER, TONY 935 E 18TH LN BURLEY ID Official - FB - 8-26 53.00
Totals for 2767 53.00
2768 08/24/2011 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Tickets-FB 8-26 25.00
Totals for 2768 25.00
2769 08/26/2011 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Travel Expense-Dist. 4 Meeting 41.01
Totals for 2769 41.01
3655 08/24/2011 DAYLIGHT DONUTS 1011 E MAIN ST BURLEY ID Staff meeting incentive 20.97

Totals for 3655 20.97
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4063 08/18/2011 REBECCA'S 1253 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY D Flowers for funeral 33.69

Totals for 4063 33.69

4064 08/18/2011 MCCLURE, STEPHANIE OAKLEY ID DVD Burn 100.00

Totals for 4064 100.00

4065 08/18/2011 SHOPKO 1649 POLELINE RD TWIN FALLS ID Santa workshop items 100.00

Totals for 4065 100.00

4066 08/23/2011 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY 130 W MAIN STREET OAKLEY D Stamps for O.E.S. 44.00

Totals for 4066 44.00

5245 08/04/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT D fasteners, roller frames,ceiling 17.82

hooks, shelf brackets and

fasteners
Totals for 5245 17.82
5246 08/04/2011 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AND LITHO PO BOX PO BOX 580 AMSTERDAM NY 2011-2012 planners for teachers 274.49
Totals for 5246 274.49
5247 08/09/2011 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY 333 W 27TH STR BURLEY ID petty cash for Registration -300.00
5247 08/09/2011 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY 333 W 27TH STR BURLEY ID petty cash for Registration 300.00
Totals for 5247 0.00
5248 08/09/2011 CASH petty cash for registration 300.00
Totals for 5248 300.00
5793 08/09/2011 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE DOW 495 S CAPITOL BLVD BOISE ID Room for Idaho Professional 347.00

Technical Conference

Totals for 5793 347.00
5794 08/09/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT D Paint & Rollers for Gym Floor 123.12
Totals for 5794 123.12
5795 08/09/2011 SUMMER CONFERENCE COLLEGE OF WESTERN ID, STOP 10 NAMPA ID Registration - ID Prof-Tech 75.00
Summer Conference
Totals for 5795 75.00
5796 08/23/2011 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 1310 POMERELLE DR BURLEY ID Gift Cards 199.70
Totals for 5796 199.70
5797 08/23/2011 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL DIST 151 237 E 19TH STREET BURLEY ID Background Checks - Coaches 35.00
Totals for 5797 35.00
5798 08/23/2011 KINGS OF BURLEY 2285 OVERLAND AVE, OVERLAND SH BURLEY ID Custodial Supplies 14.39
Totals for 5798 14.39
5799 08/23/2011 PETTY CASH Staff Welcome Back to School 100.00
Totals for 5799 100.00
5800 08/23/2011 COSTCO PO BOX 34783 SEATTLE WA Costco Membership 150.00
Totals for 5800 150.00
5801 08/23/2011 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTION 350 INDUSTRIAL LANE, PO BOX 24 POCATELLO ID Candy for Vending Machine 1,700.99

Totals for 5801 1,700.99
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5802 08/23/2011 KINGS OF BURLEY 2285 OVERLAND AVE, OVERLAND SH BURLEY D Binders 180.33
Totals for 5802 180.33
6534 08/02/2011 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY 130 W MAIN STREET OAKLEY D Postage Stamps 26.40
Totals for 6534 26.40
6535 08/03/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID Chain and Rope - mounting screen 42.54
for graduation
Totals for 6535 42.54
6536 08/03/2011 CASSIA COUNTY FAIR Fair Booth 150.00
Totals for 6536 150.00
6537 08/03/2011 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, INC. PO BOX 268 OAKLEY D Account 29470 81.84
Totals for 6537 81.84
6538 08/03/2011 MANSION GROVE HOUSE PO BOX 201734 Austin TX Invoice 10192 240.26
Totals for 6538 240.26
6539 08/03/2011 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY 130 W MAIN STREET OAKLEY ID Postage Stamps 132.00
Totals for 6539 132.00
6540 08/03/2011 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHARGES PO BOX 644481 PITTSBURGH PA Account 408525 102.88
Totals for 6540 102.88
6541 08/03/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Account 6032202000365925 185.86
Totals for 6541 185.86
6542 08/25/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID Account 3207 2.00
Totals for 6542 2.00
6543 08/25/2011 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, INC. PO BOX 268 OAKLEY ID Account 29470 6.36
Totals for 6543 6.36
6544 08/25/2011 FIRST TO THE FINISH 1325 N BROAD ST CARLINVILLE IL Account 115322 260.78
Totals for 6544 260.78
6545 08/25/2011 IHSAA 8011 USTICK RD BOISE D Association Membership 1,797.00
Totals for 6545 1,797.00
8063 08/05/2011 STOKES, LISA 2447 BOARDWALK BURLEY ID Refund of Field Trip Money -5.00
Totals for 8063 -5.00
8076 08/19/2011 ORTIZ, MADISON BURLEY ID Refund of Seasonal Crafts Fee - -3.00
Switched Classes
Totals for 8076 -3.00
8085 08/03/2011 SEARS PO BOX 689131 DES MOINES IA Pressure Washer Hose 29.99
Totals for 8085 29.99
8086 08/08/2011 EDS OFFICE SUPPLY Desk Calendars & Receipt Books 234.32
8086 08/08/2011 EDS OFFICE SUPPLY Desk Calendars & Receipt Books -234.32
Totals for 8086 0.00
8087 08/08/2011 EDS OFFICE SUPPLY Desk Calendar & Receipt Books 234.32
8087 08/08/2011 EDS OFFICE SUPPLY Desk Calendar & Receipt Books -234.32
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Totals for 8087 0.00
8088 08/08/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D Desk Calendar & Receipt Books 234.32
8088 08/08/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D Desk Calendar & Receipt Books -234.32
Totals for 8088 0.00
8089 08/08/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D Desk Calendara & Receipt Books 234.32
Totals for 8089 234.32
8090 08/08/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT D Repairs for July 2011 - 8.58 - 0.60
7.98 credit
Totals for 8090 0.60
8091 08/08/2011 COSTCO PO BOX 34783 SEATTLE WA Yearly Membership 100.00
Totals for 8091 100.00
8092 08/09/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Cash for registration boxes 300.00
Totals for 8092 300.00
8093 08/10/2011 PIZZA HUT OF IDAHO 504 N PHILLIPPI STR BOISE ID Pizza and tip for lunch for 66.00
registration -
Totals for 8093 66.00
8094 08/10/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID July Sales Tax 480.17
Totals for 8094 480.17
8095 08/10/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY D Registration Help - Jane Keicher 60.00
Totals for 8095 60.00
8096 08/11/2011 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CENTER #1 1310 POMERELLE DR BURLEY ID Food for registration help - 75.87

August 11,11

Totals for 8096 75.87
8097 08/11/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help 60.00
Totals for 8097 60.00
8098 08/11/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help 120.00
Totals for 8098 120.00
8099 08/11/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help 120.00
Totals for 8099 120.00
8100 08/11/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help 120.00
Totals for 8100 120.00
8101 08/11/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help 120.00
8101 08/16/2011 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL 700 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID Registration Help -120.00
Totals for 8101 0.00
8102 08/11/2011 DAVIS, ORA BURLEY ID Registration Help 120.00
Totals for 8102 120.00
8103 08/19/2011 HERNANDEZ, MARTA BURLEY] ID Supplies for Spanish Club 40.61

Dancers
Totals for 8103 40.61
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8104 08/19/2011 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS PO BOX 101 SALIDA CA Paste & Fixative 82.69

Totals for 8104 82.69

8105 08/24/2011 COSTCO PO BOX 34783 SEATTLE WA Food and paper supplies for back 177.88

to school social

Totals for 8105 177.88
8106 08/26/2011 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERVICE CHARGE PO BOX 644481 PITTSBURGH PA Rootbeer and Ice Cream for Staff 24.17
Meeting
Totals for 8106 24.17
8107 08/26/2011 ROJEL, MARIO OR REYNA BURLEY ID Refund of fees 62.00
Totals for 8107 62.00
8108 08/26/2011 MILLER, TERESA BURLEY ID Refund of overcharge at 5.00
registration
Totals for 8108 5.00
8109 08/26/2011 SEARLE, TREG OR TRISH BURLEY ID Refund overcharge at 10.00
registration
Totals for 8109 10.00
8110 08/26/2011 DAVIS, DIANNE BURLEY ID Refund of overcharge at 1.00
registration
Totals for 8110 1.00
8111 08/26/2011 RANGEL, MARICELA BURLEY ID Refund of overcharge at 4.00

registration - $4.00

Totals for 8111 4.00

8112 08/26/2011 GARRARD, JOSIE BURLEY ID Refund of overcharge at 5.00
registration

Totals for 8112 5.00

8113 08/26/2011 MATHIS, KIMALEE BURLEY ID Refund of Advanced Sports - 25.00
Dropped Class

Totals for 8113 25.00

8114 08/26/2011 ALSCO 254 E BRANIFF STREET BOISE ID Towels for Physical Education 119.40

Totals for 8114 119.40

8115 08/26/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID Laundry Soap and Boratem Bleach 436.32

Totals for 8115 436.32

12444 08/03/2011 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO ID PURCHASE OF DANCE UNIFORMS 2,460.40

Totals for 12444 2,460.40

12445 08/03/2011 POSTMASTER-DECLO 901 EAST 200 SOUTH DECLO ID STAMPS FOR PARENT NEWS LETTERS 132.00

Totals for 12445 132.00

12446 08/08/2011 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL 505 E MAIN STR DECLO ID CHANGE FOR SCHOOL YEAR 600.00

Totals for 12446 600.00
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12447 08/11/2011 THE CLASSROOM CAFE AND PIZZA 901 EAST 200 SOUTH DECLO D PIZZA FOR REGISTRATION WORKERS 59.36

Totals for 12447 59.36

12448 08/11/2011 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRINTING 890 E 100 S, P. O. BOX 172 DECLO D SCREAM TEAM T SHIRTS 1,200.00

Totals for 12448 1,200.00

12449 08/22/2011 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO PO BOX 1238 TWIN FALLS D FFA SCHOLARSHIP 1,000.00

Totals for 12449 1,000.00

12450 08/22/2011 CELIS, OSCAR Soccer Official/TCS 34.00

Totals for 12450 34.00

12451 08/22/2011 CELIS, OSCAR Soccer Official/Bliss 34.00

Totals for 12451 34.00

12452 08/22/2011 GILLEY, PHIL 3224 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Soccer Official/TCS 44.00

Totals for 12452 44.00

12453 08/22/2011 JONES, DOUG Soccer Official/Bliss 97.76

Totals for 12453 97.76

12454 08/22/2011 SANTA MARIA, ALBERTO Soccer Official/TCS 74.32

Totals for 12454 74.32

12455 08/22/2011 WHEELER, DEREK 165 VERMONT AVE. TWIN FALLS ID Soccer Official/Bliss 34.00

Totals for 12455 34.00

12456 08/23/2011 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY PO BOX XXX PROVO uT KMVT SCHOLARSHIP 100.00

Totals for 12456 100.00

12457 08/23/2011 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO PO BOX 1238 TWIN FALLS ID DECLO SENIOR PROJECT SCHOLARSHIP 300.00

Totals for 12457 300.00

16394 08/14/2011 THREADS 326 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL T-SHIRTS, PRACTICE 1,497.93

SHORTS, PRACTICE JERSEYS
Totals for 16394 1,497.93
16395 08/13/2011 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H 1013 W 16TH STR BURLEY ID DONATION TO CASSIA CO 4-H 75.00
LIVESTOCK FAIR AWARDS
Totals for 16395 75.00
16396 08/13/2011 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY PO BOX 169 BOISE ID JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL SHOULDER 1,016.52
PADS NOT TO EXCEED $1,000
Totals for 16396 1,016.52
16397 08/14/2011 ISU TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE 921 S 8TH AVE STOP 8380 POCATELLO ID DECLO LIONS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 1,000.00
AWARDED TO LESLIE JONES
Totals for 16397 1,000.00
16398 08/13/2011 MOUNT OLYMPUS WATERS, INC. PO BOX 660579 DALLAS TX EQUIPMENT RENTAL/WATER FOR 24.00
2011-12 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 16398 24.00

16399 08/13/2011 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID ANNUAL POST OFFICE BOX FEE 100.00
Totals for 16399 100.00
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16400 08/13/2011 RAWSON, CAROL 1250 NORTH 266 WEST AMERICAN FORK uT VOLLEYBALL CAMP INSTRUCTION FEE 550.00
Totals for 16400 550.00
16401 08/13/2011 DONNELLEY SPORTS 347 EASTLAND DR S TWIN FALLS ID FIELD PAINT FOR FOOTBALL FIELD 349.65
Totals for 16401 349.65
16402 08/14/2011 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS & TROPHY HELMET RECONDITIONING, JERSEYS, 3,480.53
SHOULDER PADS, GIRDLES,
FOOTBALLS, MOUTH GUARDS ETC
Totals for 16402 3,480.53
16403 08/25/2011 ROBINSON, SCOTT 923 EAST 18TH LN BURLEY D FOOTBALL OFFICIAL CASTLEFORD 68.50
Totals for 16403 68.50
16404 08/25/2011 GARNER, DON PO BOX 192 RUPERT ID FOOTBALL OFFICIAL CASTLEFORD 68.50
Totals for 16404 68.50
16405 08/25/2011 CLEGG, LEON 1658 YALE AVE BURLEY ID FOOTBALL OFFICIAL CASTLEFORD 68.50
Totals for 16405 68.50
16406 08/25/2011 LARSEN, W. BRENT 1915 WASHINGTON BURLEY ID FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 95.37
Totals for 16406 95.37
77226 08/10/2011 APPLE, INC. 12545 RIATA VIST CIRCLE MS198- AUSTIN TX Apple volume voucher to purchase -100.00
apps for Automotive and Graphics
Totals for 77226 -100.00
77970 08/22/2011 SCHOOL HOUSE GRILL 122 s 350 E BURLEY ID Lunch for Language Dept. -150.00
Inservice on June 1, 2011
Totals for 77970 -150.00
78202 08/04/2011 MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE D 2011-2012 SCHOOL DISTRICT -253,658.00
INSURANCE, BUILDINGS, VEHICLES,
EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN, LIABILITY,
LEGAL LIABILITY
Totals for 78202 -253,658.00
78298 08/31/2011 ROBERTS, BRENDA BURLEY ID SUMMER INSTITUTE OF BEST -24.00
TEACHING PRACTICES IN ID FALLS
7/25-26/11
Totals for 78298 -24.00
78350 08/04/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE ID DIST WIDE MONTHLY GAS BILL -2,055.06
78350 08/04/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE ID MONTHLY GAS BILL FOR -21.06
TRANSPORTATION
Totals for 78350 -2,076.12
78380 08/04/2011 MORETON & COMPANY PO BOX 191030 BOISE D 2011-2012 SCHOOL DISTRICT 253,658.00

INSURANCE, BUILDINGS, VEHICLES,

EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN, LIABILITY,
LEGAL LIABILITY
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Totals for 78380 253,658.00

78381 08/04/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE D DIST WIDE MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,841.21

78381 08/04/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE D MONTHLY GAS BILL FOR 21.06

TRANSPORTATION
Totals for 78381 1,862.27
78382 08/10/2011 APPLE, INC. 12545 RIATA VIST CIRCLE MS198- AUSTIN TX Apple volume voucher to purchase 100.00

apps for Automotive and Graphics

Totals for 78382 100.00

78383 08/15/2011 A. RIFKIN CO PO BOX 878 WILKES-BARRE PA KFAC: BURGUNDY SEAT COVERS "THIS 224.80
ROW RESERVED"

Totals for 78383 224.80

78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID KFAC: DRYWALL BIT INSERTS, POWER 101.14

INSERT, C-CLAMP, LARGE BOOK

LIGHT
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID CAHS: DUCT TAPE FOR A/C INSTALL 8.99
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DWORSHAK: SAWZALL BLADES 66.56
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID MT VIEW: FOAM ROLLERS 11" AND 4" 17.97

FOR PAINTING GYM FLOOR
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DECLO ELEM: MOTOR OIL FOR WHEEL 13.99
LINE MOTOR

78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID BHS: PUTTY GLAZE FOR WEIGHT ROOM 4.49
DOOR

78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID PRESSURE WASHER:U BOLTS AND 7.17
NIPPLES

78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID MAINT: LINE TRIMMER REFILLS FOR 28.78

WEED TRIMMER
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID RRHS: FLOOR TILE GLUE 32.38
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID KFAC: LOCKNUT CONDUIT, PVC 4.98
NIPPLE, HANDY BOX

78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID KEY MADE FOR SCISSOR LIFT 3.98
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DHS GYM: SPRAY PAINT 9.88
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID MAINT: KEY MADE FOR JOE'S TRUCK 2.69
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DJHS: CONTACT CEMENT 12.14
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID MT VIEW-ROLLER VALUES & COVER 21.07
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID KFAC: SPRING SNAP LINKS 23.17
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID WP: PVC ELBOW TO FIX SCRUBBER 1.34
78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID KFAC: PRIMARY WIRE, COVER BOX, 35.76

GROUND RECEPTACLE, CONNECTOR
CLAMPS, CONDUIT
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78387 08/15/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT D BHS: PAINT BRUSH FOR GYM FLOOR 7.19
Totals for 78387 403.67
78388 08/15/2011 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO. 199 W 2ND STR N, PO BOX 1144 BURLEY ID MAINT: LID FOR SPRAYER 5.89
78388 08/15/2011 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO. 199 W 2ND STR N, PO BOX 1144 BURLEY ID MAINT: HOSES FOR SPRAYERS 3.12
Totals for 78388 9.01
78389 08/15/2011 AGRISOURCE, INC. 999 W MAIN, PO BOX 1000 BURLEY D BHS: GRASS SEED FOR SOCCER 1,001.00
FIELD
Totals for 78389 1,001.00
78390 08/15/2011 AIRGAS, INC. PO BOX 7430 PASADENA CA CRTC: HE516 - OXYGEN 50.25
Totals for 78390 50.25
78391 08/15/2011 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES 403 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS TECH COVERALL LAUNDRY 181.11
78391 08/15/2011 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES 403 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS ID BUS TECH: COVERALL LAUNDRY 76.51
78391 08/15/2011 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES 403 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS ID BUS TECH COVERALL LAUNDRY 68.97
Totals for 78391 326.59
78392 08/15/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID TORO LAWN MOWER: SCREWS & 1.96
LOCKNUTS
78392 08/15/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: TAPPING SCREWS 13.90
TO USE AT SCHOOLS
78392 08/15/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: DRILL BITS TO 6.64
USE AT SCHOOLS
78392 08/15/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID BUS 00-1: 3" CENTER WHEEL TUBE & 6.33
5/8' ARBOR
78392 08/15/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID TRANS: FLASHLIGHT BATTERIES & 9.52
GLUE FOR SHOP
Totals for 78392 38.35
78393 08/15/2011 BAUMGARDNER, TAWNA BURLEY ID MILEAGE TO TWIN FALLS AIRPORT 189.16
FOR SIOP TRAINING IN SEATTLE, WA
8/11-13 + PERDIEM
78393 08/15/2011 BAUMGARDNER, TAWNA BURLEY ID MILEAGE TO TWIN FALLS AIRPORT -189.16
FOR SIOP TRAINING IN SEATTLE, WA
8/11-13 + PERDIEM
Totals for 78393 0.00
78394 08/15/2011 BIG RIVER CLEAN SWEEP 427 S 200 W BURLEY ID BHS: PARKING LOT SWEEPING 430.00
78394 08/15/2011 BIG RIVER CLEAN SWEEP 427 S 200 W BURLEY ID MT VIEW: PARKING LOT SWEEPING 210.00
Totals for 78394 640.00
78395 08/15/2011 BRADLEY, DANA TWIN FALLS ID SUPERINTENDENTS' CONF IN BOISE 126.40
8/2-4/11 + 1 PERDIEM
Totals for 78395 126.40
78396 08/15/2011 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID EARLY CHILDHOOD TECHNICAL 10.00

13



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 3:44 PM 11/07/11

04.11.10.00.04-010073 Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates: 08/01/11 - 08/31/11) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

ASSISTANCE INSITUTE IN TWIN
FALLS 8/11

78396 08/15/2011 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID MEETING WITH EBERHARTER IN BOISE 164.56
8/1-2 + PERDIEM

Totals for 78396 174.56

78397 08/15/2011 CARPENTER PAPER CO. PO BOX 540195 SALT LAKE CITY uT ALL SCHOOLS: INDEX 8 1/2" X 11" 115.00
PAPER

78397 08/15/2011 CARPENTER PAPER CO. PO BOX 540195 SALT LAKE CITY uT ALL SCHOOLS: COLORED 8 1/2" X 4,523.60

11" PAPER, BRITE 8 1/2" X 11"
PAPER; INDEX 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER
Totals for 78397 4,638.60
78398 08/15/2011 CASSIA COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR 1459 OVERLAND AVE STE 4 BURLEY ID DISTRICT: RE-APPORTION TRUSTEE 564.00
ZONE PER 2010 CENSUS AS REQUIRED
BY LAW
Totals for 78398 564.00
78399 08/15/2011 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN STR CALDWELL ID DHS: RECORD BOOK/FLAG/ STATE 227.27
FLAG/ RECEIPT BOOK

Totals for 78399 227.27
78400 08/15/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW SCHOOL 70.00
78400 08/15/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ BURLEY JR HIGH 70.00
Totals for 78400 140.00
78401 08/15/2011 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID EARLY CHILDHOOD TECHNICAL 10.00

ASSISTANCE INSITUTE IN TWIN

FALLS 8/11
Totals for 78401 10.00
78402 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & GARAGE 197.18
UTILITIES
Totals for 78402 197.18
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID ELECTRIC WATER SEWER FOR DECLO 491.47
ELEM
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID ELECTRIC WATER SEWER FOR DECLO 31.02
LUNCH ROOM
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID DECLO JR HIGH GYM 300.61
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID DECLO JR HIGH BLDG 192.33
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID ELECTRIC WATER SEWER FOR DECLO 114.21
AG SHOP
78404 08/15/2011 CITY OF DECLO PO BOX 159 DECLO ID ELECTRIC WATER SEWER FOR DHS 1,091.85

Totals for 78404 2,221.49
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78405 08/15/2011 CITY OF OAKLEY PO BOX 266 OAKLEY ID OHS WATER 146.82
78405 08/15/2011 CITY OF OAKLEY PO BOX 266 OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE 117.09
78405 08/15/2011 CITY OF OAKLEY PO BOX 266 OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 209.64

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
Totals for 78405 473.55
78406 08/15/2011 CLAUNCH TIRE 219 E MAIN STREET BURLEY ID BUS STOCK: TIRE MOUNTS 78.75
78406 08/15/2011 CLAUNCH TIRE 219 E MAIN STREET BURLEY ID BUS 00-1: REAR TIRE MOUNTING 22.50
Totals for 78406 101.25
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA BURLEY AG: 4 WAY TOGGLE SWITCH, 41.70

STEEL LOCKNUT, HEX WASHER SCREWS

78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA DJHS: SWITCH COVER PLATE 0.61
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA DHS GYM: WIRE NUTS 9.96
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA DHS GYM: WIRE CONNECTORS, 109.28

TERMINAL CONNECTORS

78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA VARIOUS SCHOOLS: FUSES 82.40
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA RRHS: PLUG MOLD RACEWAY 38.70
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA VARIOUS SCHOOLS: METAL 59.10

HOLECUTTER TO USE AT SCHOOLS

78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA RRHS: MUD RING & UTILITY BOX 5.86
78408 08/15/2011 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY PO BOX 1120 VANCOUVER WA DHS GYM: LOCKING CABLE TIES 59.06
Totals for 78408 406.67
78409 08/15/2011 COMPUTERS FOR KIDS 8540 W ELISA STR BOISE ID BHS: Computers for Students 350.00
Totals for 78409 350.00
78410 08/15/2011 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 400 SOUTH 225 WEST BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: WEED SPRAY 2-4D 482.50
30 GALLONS
Totals for 78410 482.50
78411 08/15/2011 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH SERVICES, 125 4TH AVE W JEROME ID TRANSPORTATION SERVICE 1,500.00

STUDENTS TO SUMMER SCHOOL
Totals for 78411 1,500.00
78412 08/15/2011 EBSCO CURRICULUM MATERIALS PO BOX 92901 LOS ANGELES CA BJHS: Subscription renewal for 743.15
24 magazines, Start Subscription
to Newsweek, beginning at the
end of current sub. 12/12/11 &

World Almanac & Book of Facts

Totals for 78412 743.15
78413 08/15/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID ALL BUSES: STUDENT COUNTERS 169.90
Totals for 78413 169.90

78414 08/15/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DISTRICT OFFICE: PRINTER REPAIR 90.00
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78414 08/15/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS D CO: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE 167.98

Totals for 78414 257.98

78415 08/15/2011 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY 91826 COLLECTION CENTER DR CHICAGO IL BJHS: Subscription Renewal - 769.00

Alliance - online plus support
catalog and circulation

78415 08/15/2011 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY 91826 COLLECTION CENTER DR CHICAGO IL WP: SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL / 769.00
SUPPORT CATALOG - ALLIANCE

Totals for 78415 1,538.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 198.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D RRHS: CLASSROOM - DOOR STOPS 27.72
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: STUD SENSOR & NAIL BRIGHT 100.18

RINGS

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: MASKING TAPE 109.90
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 90.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: MASKING TAPE 31.96

FOR SUMMER PAINTING

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT SUPPLIES 265.50
FOR INSIDE BUILDINGS - BRUSHES,
MINI ROLLER, PAINT & PAINT
THINNER

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: PRINCIPALS OFFICE - 8' 12.47
DURA-BEADS & FLEX JOINT
KNIFE-DURA HANDLE

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT, ROLLER 214.16
COVERS, MASKING TAPE & TRAY
LINERS FOR INSIDE BUILDINGS

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT FOR 484.94
INSIDE BUILDINGS

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS-ROLLER FRAMES & 65.17
COVERS FOR INSIDE BUILDINGS

78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RR ELEM: - SHEETROCK & 113.81
INSULATION BATTS FOR PRINCIPALS

OFFICE
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 258.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT, ROLLER 404.25

FRAME & ROLLER COVERS
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT FOR 95.98

SUMMER PAINTING PROJECTS INSIDE
BUILDINGS
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78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT FOR 645.89
SUMMER PAINT PROJECTS INSIDE
BUILDINGS
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT & 400.73
SUPPLIES FOR INSIDE BUILDINGS -
MASKING TAPE, MINERAL SPIRITS,
ROLLER COVERS & BRUSHES
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID CREDIT: INSULATION RETURNED FOR -25.69
CREDIT
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID CHS: PAINT 11.28
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: CLASSROOM - FORMICA 131.40
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID CREDIT: STUD SENSOR CREDIT ON -4.20
EXCHANGE
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 86.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 198.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 302.97
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT, ROLLER 1,144.33
COVERS, BRUSHES & MASKING TAPE
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 99.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: ROLLER/TRAY 329.27
KIT, ROLLER COVERS, TRAY LINERS,
MASKING TAPE & PAINT VARIOUS
SCHOOLS SUMMER PAINT PROJECTS
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: MASKING TAPE, 612.56
ROLLER COVERS, BRUSHES, PAINT
TRAYS, CAULKING, MINERAL
SPIRITS, PAINT & PRIMER
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: ROLLER COVERS, 47.93
TRAY LINERS, METAL PAINT TRAY,
BRUSHES & POUR SPOUT BUCKET
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 396.00
78421 08/15/2011 FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 303 N OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PAINT 80.00
Totals for 78421 6,927.51
78422 08/15/2011 GATEWAY FLOORS 1321 S HWY 30 HEYBURN ID RAFT RIVER APARTMENT: INSTALLING 3,831.33
NEW CARPET
Totals for 78422 3,831.33
78426 08/15/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: STRIPPER PADS FOR GYM 1,565.54
78426 08/15/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM 28.74

FLOOR-14 X 20 SURFACE PREP PADS
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AMOUNT

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78426

78428

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

GEM

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

GOCHNOUR,

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

HELEN

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

CO.

CO.

CO.

Co.

Co.

Co.

Co.

Cco.

Cco.

Cco.

Cco.

Cco.

Cco.

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

PO BOX 469

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

TWIN

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

BURLEY

D

ID

D

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

(2)
VARIOUS SCHOOLS: DEMO-SQUARE
SCRUB SURFACE PREP MACHINE FOR
DRY STRIPPING FLOORS & GYMS
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-FINISH CROSSLINKER (25)
GYM FINISH (25 GAL), 14 X 20
SURFACE PREP PADS (1 CASES)
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-20" AQUA BUFF PADS (2
CASES)
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-14 X 20 SURFACE PREP PADS
(6 CASES)
DES: VACUUM MOTOR FOR ADVANCE
SCRUBBER FLOOR MACHINE
DJHS-WEIGHTED ROLLER T BAR FOR
APPLYING GYM FINISH
VARIOUS SCHOOLS-TOILET PAPER,
PAPER TOWELS, CAN LINERS,
STRIPPER
MAINT: FLOOR FINISH FOR GYMS
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-20" 120 GRIT SANDING DISKS
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-CROSSLINKER (5), RECOAT
ADHESION (1 GAL), GYM FINISH ( 5
GAL), 14 X 20 SURFACE PREP PADS
(2)
FAST STRIP STRIPPER FOR TILE
FLOORS
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-14 X 20 PREP PADS (2
CASES)
BHS-SUPPLIES TO REDO GYM
FLOOR-20" 120 GRIT SANDING DISKS
Totals for 78426

DHS: REIMBURSE FOR PURCHASE MADE
FROM AMAZON - CHARGED TO

2,103.44

143.62

65.58

114.96

211.29

47.68

2,698.78

101.58

114.86

1,961.94

216.08

143.62

355.68

9,873.39
107.30
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INCORRECT ACCT - HP laserjet
2100 cartridge

78428 08/15/2011 GOCHNOUR, HELEN BURLEY ID DHS: REIMBURSE FOR PURCHASE MADE 70.28
FROM AMAZON - CHARGED TO
INCORRECT ACCT - HP 1300 printer
cartridge

78428 08/15/2011 GOCHNOUR, HELEN BURLEY ID DHS: REIMBURSE FOR PURCHASE MADE 12.49
FROM AMAZON - CHARGED TO
INCORRECT ACCT - Nu-kote BR80C
Calculator Ribbon

78428 08/15/2011 GOCHNOUR, HELEN BURLEY ID DHS: REIMBURSE FOR PURCHASE MADE 87.98
FROM AMAZON - CHARGED TO
INCORRECT ACCT - Brother TN-350
Toner

78428 08/15/2011 GOCHNOUR, HELEN BURLEY ID DHS: REIMBURSE FOR PURCHASE MADE 69.97
FROM AMAZON - CHARGED TO
INCORRECT ACCT - 3M cold

lamination & Avery 8660 clear

lables 750
Totals for 78428 348.02
78429 08/15/2011 GOV CONNECTION INC. PO BOX 382810 PITTSBURGH PA MT VIEW: Projector Ceiling Mount 69.95
Totals for 78429 69.95
78430 08/15/2011 HAMPTON INN 2500 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALLS ID DES: LODGING FOR TEACHER 178.00

ATTENDING "IDAHO SUMMER
INSTITUTE OF BEST PRACTICES" IN
ID FALLS 7/24-25/11
78430 08/15/2011 HAMPTON INN 2500 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALLS ID DES: LODGING FOR TEACHER -178.00
ATTENDING "IDAHO SUMMER
INSTITUTE OF BEST PRACTICES" IN
ID FALLS 7/24-25/11
Totals for 78430 0.00
78432 08/15/2011 HARRINGTON & COMPANY 760 W LAYTON AVE SALT LAKE CITY uT DHS-BASE ROOF COATING (39 EA. 5 12,900.00
GALLON BUCKETS) WHITE ROOF TOP
COATING (36 EA. 5 GALLON
BUCKETS)
78432 08/15/2011 HARRINGTON & COMPANY 760 W LAYTON AVE SALT LAKE CITY uT BHS-BASE ROOF COATING (37 EA. 5 12,950.00
GALLON BUCKETS) WHITE ROOF TOP

COATING (38 EA. 5 GALLON
BUCKETS)
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78432 08/15/2011 HARRINGTON & COMPANY 760 W LAYTON AVE SALT LAKE CITY uT BJHS-BASE ROOF COATING (37 EA. 5 12,950.00
GALLON BUCKETS) WHITE ROOF TOP
COATING (38 EA. 5 GALLON
BUCKETS)
78432 08/15/2011 HARRINGTON & COMPANY 760 W LAYTON AVE SALT LAKE CITY uT VARIOUS SCHOOLS-BASE ROOF 9,388.92
COATING (17 EA. 5 GALLON
BUCKETS) WHITE ROOF TOP COATING
(18 EA. 5 GALLON BUCKETS) #7923
ACCELERATOR PINTS X 65 EA.,
JIFFY MIXER X 1 EA., 18" ROLLER
FRAMES X 2 EA., 18" ROLLER
COVERS X 24 EA., 30" SQUEEGEE X
2 EA., FIVE GALLON CLEANER X 2
EA.
Totals for 78432 48,188.92
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer 248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer 248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID WP: LODGING FOR IDAHO BEST 178.00
PRACTICES CONF JULY 25-26, 2011
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer -248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer -248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
78433 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID WP: LODGING FOR IDAHO BEST -178.00
PRACTICES CONF JULY 25-26, 2011
Totals for 78433 0.00
78434 08/15/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: Saxon math classroom 451.00
kits
Totals for 78434 451.00
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78435 08/15/2011 IASA 777 S LATAH BOISE ID RRHS: PRINCIPAL IASA MEMBERSHIP 672.00
DUES FOR 2011-12
78435 08/15/2011 IASA 777 S LATAH BOISE D CHS: IASA Annual Membership Dues 672.00
Jun 30 2011 to Jun 30 2012
Totals for 78435 1,344.00
78436 08/15/2011 IDAHO POWER CO. PO BOX 34966 SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.45
78436 08/15/2011 IDAHO POWER CO. PO BOX 34966 SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 886.13
78436 08/15/2011 IDAHO POWER CO. PO BOX 34966 SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 324.94
78436 08/15/2011 IDAHO POWER CO. PO BOX 34966 SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 42.12
78436 08/15/2011 IDAHO POWER CO. PO BOX 34966 SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 416.59
Totals for 78436 1,675.23
78437 08/15/2011 THE IDAHO STATESMAN PO BOX 40 BOISE ID BJHS: Subscripton, daily only, 198.41
mail delivery
Totals for 78437 198.41
78438 08/15/2011 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPT. PO BOX 34 BOISE ID TRANS: EXEMPT TRAILER PLATES 23.00
Totals for 78438 23.00
78439 08/15/2011 IDVILLE 5376 52ND STR SE GRAND RAPIDS MI ID Cards & Ribbon 752.00
Totals for 78439 752.00
78440 08/15/2011 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, PO BOX 2208 DECATUR AL BUS 03-3: INTAKE ELBOW 40.19
78440 08/15/2011 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, PO BOX 2208 DECATUR AL BUS 00-4: INJECTOR & CORE CHARGE 452.03
78440 08/15/2011 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, PO BOX 2208 DECATUR AL BUS 00-1: SHOCK FOR STEERING 40.21
AXLE
Totals for 78440 532.43
78441 08/15/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 266.55
Totals for 78441 266.55
78442 08/15/2011 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL PO BOX 1266 BURLEY ID MEDIA SPECIALIST: AIRFARE TO 374.80
ATTEND LIGHTSPEED CONFERENCE IN
WICHITA KANSAS 7/20-23/11
Totals for 78442 374.80
78443 08/15/2011 JENSEN JEWELERS 1241 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID SERVICE AWARDS: 30 YEARS - 649.98
WATCHES
Totals for 78443 649.98
78444 08/15/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 7858 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY PLAIN CITY OH BJHS: "C" Set for Advanced 334.80
Reader & "C+ Set for Advanced
Readers - (Grades 6-9)
Totals for 78444 334.80
78445 08/15/2011 K & R RENT-ALL & SALES, 256-A S 600 W HEYBURN ID MAINT: RENTAL OF TRAILER TO PICK 50.00
UP SCISSOR LIFT FROM BOISE
78445 08/15/2011 K & R RENT-ALL & SALES, 256-A S 600 W HEYBURN ID DHS: RENTAL ON TRAILER TO PICK 30.00
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UP SCISSOR LIFT FROM DHS
Totals for 78445 80.00
78446 08/15/2011 KAM GAS INC. 139 E 27TH STR BURLEY D CUSTODIAL: PROPANE FOR BUFFERS 13.00
Totals for 78446 13.00
78447 08/15/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID TORO MOWERS: BELTS 88.66
78447 08/15/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID JD MOWER @ RRHS: RADIAL BEARING 9.68
78447 08/15/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID DUMP TRUCK: FRONT WHEEL SEALS 37.96
78447 08/15/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY D TORO MOWERS: BELTS 10.58
Totals for 78447 146.88
78448 08/15/2011 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SERVICES 1350 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID RR APARTMENT-24 X 18 CABINETS, 106.25
TAPE & FLUSH TRIM BIT
78448 08/15/2011 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SERVICES 1350 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID CENTRAL OFFICE-TRIM SAW -15.68
PURCHASED TO FINISH SHELVING
UNITS RETURNED FOR CREDIT
Totals for 78448 90.57
78449 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID DRINKING WATER TEST FOR MALTA & 56.00
ALMO
78449 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER SCHOOL: DRINKING 56.00
WATER BACTERIA TEST
78449 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER SCHOOL: DRINKING -56.00
WATER BACTERIA TEST
78449 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID DRINKING WATER TEST FOR MALTA & -56.00
ALMO
Totals for 78449 0.00
78450 08/15/2011 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID EARLY CHILDHOOD TECHNICAL 10.00
ASSISTANCE INSITUTE IN TWIN
FALLS 8/11
Totals for 78450 10.00
78451 08/15/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES, INC. PO BOX 2258 CAROL STREAM IL APPLYING AUTOCAD WORKBOOKS FOR 1,320.27
CADD PATTY METTS
Totals for 78451 1,320.27
78452 08/15/2011 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, INC. PO BOX 568 MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 4 DRUG TEST FOR JULY 140.00
Totals for 78452 140.00
78453 08/15/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS 03-2: WINDOW REPAIR 70.00
Totals for 78453 70.00
78454 08/15/2011 0.C. TANNER SALES COMPANY 1930 S STATE STR SALT LAKE CITY uT SERVICE AWARDS: 25 YEARS - 1,261.54
DIAMOND PINS
Totals for 78454 1,261.54
78455 08/15/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY uT OAKLEY ELEM: QTRLY ALARM 73.53
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MONITORING
78455 08/15/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY uT BJHS: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 99.69
78455 08/15/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY UT DECLO ELEM: QTRLY ALARM 136.32
MONITORING
78455 08/15/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY UT RRHS: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 73.53
78455 08/15/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY UT DHS: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 64.89
Totals for 78455 447.96
78456 08/15/2011 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS 501 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID MAINT: HOSE ENDS-ADAPTERS & 11.77
COUPLER
78456 08/15/2011 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS 501 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D MOWERS: OIL PLUG & GASKETS 2.64
78456 08/15/2011 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS 501 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID MOWERS: OIL & TRANSMISSION FLUID 72.94
78456 08/15/2011 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS 501 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR AIR 29.79
FILTER
78456 08/15/2011 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PARTS 501 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID TORO MOWERS: TIRE SEAL FOR STOCK 212.80
Totals for 78456 329.94
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID CRTC-REMOVAL OF EXISTING CARPET 3,484.00

& INSTALL VCT & COVE BASE IN
CLASSROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID OHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN 3,133.00
HEALTH ROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK-NEW CARPET, DOUBLE 5,594.00
STICK PAD & COVE BASE

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID BJHS:CARPET & COVE BASE FOR 5 13,429.00
ROOMS
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER ELEM: NEW CARPET & -6,985.00

COVE BASE IN 2 CLASSROOMS

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID MT VIEW:CARPET & COVE BASE IN -4,512.00
CLASSROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK: PAD & COVE BASE FOR 1,127.00
CLASSROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK: PAD & COVE BASE FOR -1,127.00
CLASSROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID MT VIEW:CARPET & COVE BASE IN 4,512.00
CLASSROOM

78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER ELEM: NEW CARPET & 6,985.00

COVE BASE IN 2 CLASSROOMS
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID BHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN 11,258.00

ROOMS 113, 116. 302, AND MEDIA
CENTER
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78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS D BJHS:CARPET & COVE BASE FOR 5 -13,429.00
ROOMS
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID BHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN -11,258.00

ROOMS 113, 116. 302, AND MEDIA
CENTER
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID OHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN -3,133.00
HEALTH ROOM
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID CRTC-REMOVAL OF EXISTING CARPET -3,484.00
& INSTALL VCT & COVE BASE IN
CLASSROOM
78458 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK-NEW CARPET, DOUBLE -5,594.00
STICK PAD & COVE BASE
Totals for 78458 0.00
78459 08/15/2011 PITNEY BOWES INC. PO BOX 371887 PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage Machine Lease for 162.30
April 2011 to July 2011

Totals for 78459 162.30
78460 08/15/2011 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PO BOX 371896 PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE MACHINE BASE RENTAL FEE 103.62
78460 08/15/2011 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PO BOX 371896 PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE MACHINE SCALE RENTAL FEE 113.00
Totals for 78460 216.62
78461 08/15/2011 PMT COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 366 RUPERT ID CELL PHONE REPLACEMENT BATTERY 27.95
FOR TECH
Totals for 78461 27.95
78462 08/15/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID NEWCOMERS BUILDING: BASE PAINT 56.18
78462 08/15/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BHS GYM FLOOR: MANOR HALL INT S 130.64

G NEUTRAL & STRIPE PAINT
78462 08/15/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: YELLOW TRAFFIC 28.04
MARKING PAINT
78462 08/15/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DECLO GYM: FLOOR STRIPE PAINT 9.52
78462 08/15/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DECLO GYM FLOOR: MANOR HALL INT 58.18

S G NEUTRAL

Totals for 78462 282.56
78463 08/15/2011 PURCHASE POWER PO BOX 371874 PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for postage 624.12
machine
Totals for 78463 624.12
78464 08/15/2011 QUALITY TIRE SERVICE 822 S ONEIDA STR RUPERT ID MOWER TRAILER-A10334: TIRES AND 466.00
SPIN BALANCE
Totals for 78464 466.00
78465 08/15/2011 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98820 LAS VEGAS NV CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DIST LONG 500.38

DISTANCE
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78465 08/15/2011 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98820 LAS VEGAS NV CASSIA HIGH SCHOOL LONG DISTANCE 22.60
78465 08/15/2011 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98820 LAS VEGAS NV TRANSPORTATION LONG DISTANCE 19.26
Totals for 78465 542.24
78466 08/15/2011 QUILL CORP. PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA DISTRICT OFFICE: TAPE, STENO 100.92
NOTE BOOKS, POST-IT FLAGS
Totals for 78466 100.92
78467 08/15/2011 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, INC PO BOX 617 MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,413.64
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 78467 1,413.64
78468 08/15/2011 RAFT RIVER SOD INC 345 N YALE RD AMERICAN FALLS ID DES: MOWING NEW SEEDING 450.00
78468 08/15/2011 RAFT RIVER SOD INC 345 N YALE RD AMERICAN FALLS ID DES: GRASS PLANTING 5,550.00
Totals for 78468 6,000.00
78469 08/15/2011 RAMSEY HEATING & ELECTRIC INC. 2600 OVERLAND AVE, BURLEY ID MT VIEW:TP8 PLATES 4.50
Totals for 78469 4.50
78470 08/15/2011 REBECCA'S 1253 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR BIRTHS, DEATHS, AND 28.00
HOSPITALIZATIONS
Totals for 78470 28.00
78471 08/15/2011 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. PO BOX 1366 NAMPA ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: STRAINER FOR 15.28
PLUMBING STOCK
78471 08/15/2011 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. PO BOX 1366 NAMPA ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: TEE'S, PLUGS, 156.76
ELBOWS, COUPLINGS, URINAL WAX
RINGS, FROSTFREE WALL HYDRANT
FOR PLUMBING IN BUILDINGS
78471 08/15/2011 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. PO BOX 1366 NAMPA ID DWORSHAK: GIRLS TOILET 9,183.69
PARTITIONS
78471 08/15/2011 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC. PO BOX 1366 NAMPA ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: STRAINER, WALL 73.08
HYDRANT & VALVE PORT FOR
PLUMBING IN BUILDINGS
Totals for 78471 9,428.81
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DWORSHAK: SACK CONCRETE FOR 17.75
FENCE POSTS AROUND GARBAGE CANS
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: DRY WALL PUDDY & DRY WALL 28.44
BOARD
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID MALTA RENTAL: PLYWOOD & OSB T&G 44 .49
SHEETING
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: DRYWALL SCREEN, PLASTIC 21.80
POLE SANDER, TWIST LOCK POLE
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DWORSHAK: PC-CONCRETE ANCHORS 39.90
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: LAMINATE FOR CLASSROOMS 20.16
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78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: LACQUER THINNER, CONTACT 55.24

CEMENT & ROLLER COVERS

78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID CRTC: SPRAY TEXTURE FOR WALL 15.95
REPAIR
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D RRHS: 2 X 4'S & CONSTRUCTION 65.04
ADHESIVE
78474 08/15/2011 RONCO BUILDING SUPPLY 2580 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D MT VIEW: JOINT COMPOUND 16.69
Totals for 78474 325.46
78477 08/15/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. MB UNIT #67-3106 Chicago IL DHS: SHARPIES/PLAN 56.00

BOOK/LAMINATING POUCHES

78477 08/15/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. MB UNIT #67-3106 Chicago IL MT VIEW:cap erasers,pencil 323.51
sharpener, pens, wite
out,markers,contact
paper,acrylic paint,stickers,
pencils, pencil sharpners,
towelettes scissors, tape, self
stick notes, push pins, paper
clips, rubberbands, letter rack,
ex grader, digital timer, lang.
book, clues to infer meaning &
rubber cement

78477 08/15/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. MB UNIT #67-3106 Chicago IL MT VIEW: mechanical pencils, 219.58
erasers, sharpener, replacement
cutter, pens, correction fluid,
markers, staples, glue sticks,
tape, butterfly clips, binder
clips, paper clips, magnets,
clasp envelopes, portfolios,
sheet protectors, index cards,
desk plates, craft bags, holiday
stickers, post cards, rubber

cement, magazine files & craft

sticks
Totals for 78477 599.09
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID BUS 02-3: BRAKE CAN 25.52
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID YELLOW TIRE CRAYON & TIRE VALVES 9.08
FOR TIRE MACHINE
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID BUS 03-4: GROMMETS FOR FILLING 2.31

HOLES IN BODY
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78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D BUS STOCK: BRAKE CLEANER 38.16
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D BUS 02-3: CLEVIS FOR BRAKE CAN 12.03
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D BUS 00-1: MICRO-V BELT 30.54
78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID BUS 00-4: FUEL FILTER & 11-3: 89.52

FUEL WATER SEP

78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D BUS 00-4: MICRO-V BELT 30.54

78479 08/15/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT IDb BUS 00-1: GASKET SEALER 21.22

Totals for 78479 258.92

78480 08/15/2011 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. 530 16TH, RT 2 BOX 2175 HEYBURN D TORO MOWER: LABOR TO ADJUST 175.00
HYDRAULICS

78480 08/15/2011 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. 530 16TH, RT 2 BOX 2175 HEYBURN ID OLD TORO MOWER:NEW HYDRAULIC 53.97

COVER ADAPTER & METRIC SEAL

Totals for 78480 228.97
78481 08/15/2011 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC PO BOX 69 DECLO D DECLO SCHOOLS 1,851.83
Totals for 78481 1,851.83
78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT MT VIEW: PVC TEE, CLEANOUT 12.11

ADAPTER, HUB COUPLINGS, KEENEY
AGL FOR BOYS' BATHROOM REPAIR

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT CAHS: PIPE GASKET FOR A/C 14.00
INSTALL
78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT RAFT RIVER ELEM: PRESSURE GAGE 4.98

FOR WATER LINE IN PUMP HOUSE

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UuT CO: ADJUSTABLE HEAD FOR LAWN 10.00
SPRINKLERS

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT RAFT RIVER ELEM: SPRINKLER VALVE 35.00
BOX

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT MALTA RENTAL: SHOWER VALVE KIT, 65.92

& ABS PIECES

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PVC CEMENT FOR 17.96
SPRINKLER REPAIRS

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UuT DECLO ELEM: MALE ADAPTER & PVC 6.77
CEMENT FOR SPRINKLER REPAIRS

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT MALTA RENTAL: ABS PIPE FOR 2.52
BATHROOM REPAIR

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT ALBION ELEM: STEEL PIPE, PIPE 39.46
CLAMPS FOR BOILER REPAIR

78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT OHS: PVC CEMENT & ADAPTERS FOR 20.13

SPRINKLER REPAIR
78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT CREDIT: RETURNED ITEM WAS -3.29
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78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT MT VIEW: PVC TEE FOR BOYS' 1.79
BATHROOM
78485 08/15/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT VARIOUS SCHOOLS: PVC CEMENT USED 12.53
FOR PLUMBING REPAIRS
Totals for 78485 239.88
78486 08/15/2011 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PO BOX 83720 BOISE D FINGERPRINTING & BACKGROUND 2,000.00
CHECKS: 50 @ $40.00 EACH
Totals for 78486 2,000.00
78487 08/15/2011 STATE TAX COMMISSION PO BOX 76 BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 629.76
78487 08/15/2011 STATE TAX COMMISSION PO BOX 76 BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 1.47
Totals for 78487 631.23
78488 08/15/2011 STEDI PO BOX 3470 LOGAN uT 20- ONLINE SUB ASSESSMENTS FOR 599.00
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
Totals for 78488 599.00
78489 08/15/2011 STERLING BATTERY CO. 4479 CHINDEN, PO BOX 4947 BOISE ID BATTERY FOR 2000 FORD TAURUS - 44 .33
C10436
Totals for 78489 44.33
78490 08/15/2011 SUNRISE PLUMBING 576 S 300 W B HEYBURN ID DWORSHAK: DRAW ON INSTULATION OF 15,000.00
GREASE TRAP IN LUNCH ROOM
Totals for 78490 15,000.00
78491 08/15/2011 TAYLOR MADE FENCE PO BOX 157 KIMBERLY ID WP: REPAIR DAMAGED CHAINLINK 485.00
FENCE
Totals for 78491 485.00
78492 08/15/2011 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC PO BOX 473 ALBION ID BHS-TROUGHS, SIDEWALK REMOVE & 5,200.00
REPLACE
Totals for 78492 5,200.00
78493 08/15/2011 TIMES NEWS PO BOX 742548 CINCINNATI OH AD FOR DIESEL 571.50
MECHANIC/TECHNICIAN - ACCT
#164-00034688
78493 08/15/2011 TIMES NEWS PO BOX 742548 CINCINNATI OH BJHS: Subscription to begin 87.00
8-22-11 and to end 5-25-12
Totals for 78493 658.50
78494 08/15/2011 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT, LLC PO BOX 7 HEYBURN ID OUTLYING SCHOOLS: GARBAGE PICK 640.00
UP SERVICE
Totals for 78494 640.00
78495 08/15/2011 TREBAR KENWORTH 1381 O STREET HEYBURN ID ALL BUSES: OIL, AIR & FUEL 1,874.75

FILTERS
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Totals for 78495 1,874.75

78496 08/15/2011 TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS 4830 S 38TH STR PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW: Molded & Video Cables 36.50

for Mounting LCD Projector
78496 08/15/2011 TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS 4830 S 38TH STR PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW: Distrb AMP for LCD 52.00

Projector

Totals for 78496 88.50
78497 08/15/2011 THE TRUCK SHOP, INC. 3012 S OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D USED STORAGE TRAILER 800.00
Totals for 78497 800.00
78498 08/15/2011 TURF EQUIPMENT COMPANY PO BOX 68 MIDVALE uT TORO LAWN MOWER: PARTS SWITCH & 122.70
SKID PLATE
78498 08/15/2011 TURF EQUIPMENT COMPANY PO BOX 68 MIDVALE uT TORO MOWER: BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY 80.42
78498 08/15/2011 TURF EQUIPMENT COMPANY PO BOX 68 MIDVALE uT TORO LAWN MOWER: CAM-TRIP SPRING 141.85
Totals for 78498 344.97
78499 08/15/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS co VARIOUS SCHOOLS - Grommets for 61.80

installation of LCD projectors
78499 08/15/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO SERVICE AWARDS: 20 YEARS - 120.96
PORTFOLIOS & CALCULATORS
78499 08/15/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FLASH DRIVES 25.98
78499 08/15/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO DIST OFFICE: SUPPLIES - DESKTOP 216.06
ORGANIZER PADS, POST-IT NOTE &
DESPENSER, POP-UP NOTES &
AUTOMATIC PENCILS
78499 08/15/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO DISTRICT OFFICE: SOFTALK ROTATES 10.82

PHONE UNTANGLER

Totals for 78499 435.62

78500 08/15/2011 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-OP, INC. 1330 21ST STR HEYBURN ID ENERGY CHARGES FOR JUNE 2011 FOR 632.48
MT VIEW ELEM

Totals for 78500 632.48

78501 08/15/2011 THE UPS STORE 322 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID ALMO & RAFT RIVER: SHIPPING 14.58
WATER SAMPLES

78501 08/15/2011 THE UPS STORE 322 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID MAINT: SHIPPING CHARGES FOR 8.69

ASBESTOS TEST TO MTI IN BOISE
78501 08/15/2011 THE UPS STORE 322 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID SHIPPING FOR WATER SAMPLES TO 8.34

MAGIC VALLEY LABS

78501 08/15/2011 THE UPS STORE 322 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID RAFT RIVER: SHIPPING WATER 13.41
SAMPLES

Totals for 78501 45.02

78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL:SUPPLIES - 55.58

CANADIAN BACON, CHEESE SLICES,
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BREAD, TOSTITOS, ORANGES, MAYO,
MUSTARD, CRACKERS, DORITOS,
FRITTERS & CUP CAKE
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA VARIOUS SCHOOLS: DEFOAMING AGENT 2.48
FOR FLOOR STRIPPER
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 144.15
- BANDAGES, DIXIE REFILLS, TAPE
DISPENSER, NEOSPORIN, NAPKINS,
LABELS, SHEET, DUST REMOVERS,
PROTECTORS, SCISSORS,
POST-IT-NOTES, MARKERS,
PORTFOLIOS, TWIZZLERS, FORKS,
POPCORS & MM'S
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER SCHOOL SCIENCE: CARD 39.81
STOCK, CRACKERS, BAGELS, CHEESE,
CANADIAN BACON, WHIP TOPPING,
NECTARINES, APRICOTS, DONUTS
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES -13.41
- CREDIT ON RETURN
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 72.23
- MILK, SANDWICHES, ROLLS, DIP,
SYRUP, JELLY, BROWN SUGAR, NUTS,
FEBREZE
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 66.27
- T-SHIRTS, FRENCH BREAD, MAYO,
NUTS, CHEESE & DONUTS

78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 20.91
—-T-SHIRTS
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 93.27

- MILK, FOAM BOWLS, SNACK BAGS,
POSTER, TISSUES, COOKIES, CHIPS,
BAGELS, DONUTS, CANADIAN BACON,
CLAY, CHEESE SLICES
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER SCHOOL SCIENCE SUPPLIES: 58.17
APPLES, PUMPKIN PIE, WASTEBAGS,
GRAPES, CEREAL, DIP CARMEL,
NUTS, WHIP TOPPING, BOLILLIOS,

DONUT HOLES, CANADIAN BACON
78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER SCHOOL SCIENCE: APPLES, 105.66
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CHEESE, FOAM BOWLS, PLATES,
SPOONS, SNACK CAKES,
STRAWBERRIES, MAYO, HONEY,
SANDIES, DONUTS, CARMEL DIP,
HAM, TURKEY, ROLLS, FOOD
COLORING, TOSTITOS, TWIX &
TWIZZLERS

78506 08/15/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA SUMMER MIGRANT SCHOOL: SUPPLIES 67.46
- FORKS, SYRUP, FRITTERS,
DONUTS, PARTY TRAY, DESK PAD,
PLATES, APPLES, CUPS, LAYER DIP,
TWIZZLERS & CARMEL DIP

Totals for 78506 712.58
78507 08/15/2011 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES 2111 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA ID BUS STOCK: EMERGENCY WINDOW 81.92
LATCH HANDLES
78507 08/15/2011 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES 2111 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA ID BUS STOCK: EMERGENCY WINDOW 17.00
STICKERS
Totals for 78507 98.92
78508 08/15/2011 WORLD BOOK INC. PO BOX 856009 LOUISVILLE KY BJHS: World Book Online, 129.00

School/Library Edition, back
payment to due date - CUST
#C3018
Totals for 78508 129.00
78509 08/15/2011 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID MIGRANT SUMMER PROGRAM TRAVEL TO 385.00
RAFT RIVER 6/6-29 & 7/1-15 = 875
MI @ .44/MI
Totals for 78509 385.00
78510 08/15/2011 BAUMGARDNER, TAWNA BURLEY ID MILEAGE TO TWIN FALLS AIRPORT 165.16
FOR SIOP TRAINING IN SEATTLE, WA
8/11-13 + PERDIEM

Totals for 78510 165.16
78511 08/15/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 41.15

Totals for 78511 41.15
78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 1,281.24
78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID WHITE PINE INTERMEDIATE 1,477.76
78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID JR. HIGH SHOP 1,086.01
78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES BUILDING 52.81
78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID CENTRAL SCHOOL OFFICE 1,868.75

78512 08/15/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID DWORSHAK ELEMENTARY 365.51
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Totals for 78512 6,132.08
78513 08/15/2011 HAMPTON INN 2500 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALLS D DES: LODGING FOR TEACHER 178.00
ATTENDING "IDAHO SUMMER
INSTITUTE OF BEST PRACTICES" IN
ID FALLS 7/24-25/11
78513 08/15/2011 HAMPTON INN 2500 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALLS ID WP: LODGING FOR IDAHO BEST 178.00
PRACTICES CONF JULY 25-26, 2011
Totals for 78513 356.00
78514 08/15/2011 HARRIS ELECTRONICS 46 RANCHO DR BURLEY ID BHS - PHONE SYSTEM UPGRADE FOR 19,036.80
FRONT OFFICE & COUNSELING CENTER
Totals for 78514 19,036.80
78515 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer 248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
78515 08/15/2011 HILTON GARDEN INN - ID FALLS 700 LINDSAY BLVD IDAHO FALLS ID Lodging for Teachers @ Summer 248.00
Institute of Best Teaching
Practices in Idaho Falls on July
25-26
Totals for 78515 496.00
78516 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER SCHOOL: DRINKING 84.00
WATER BACTERIA TEST
78516 08/15/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, PO BOX 1867 TWIN FALLS ID DRINKING WATER TEST FOR MALTA & 56.00
ALMO
Totals for 78516 140.00
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID BJHS:CARPET & COVE BASE FOR 5 13,429.00
ROOMS
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER ELEM: NEW CARPET & 6,985.00
COVE BASE IN 2 CLASSROOMS
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID BHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN 11,258.00
ROOMS 113, 116. 302, AND MEDIA
CENTER
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID OHS-NEW CARPET & COVE BASE IN 3,133.00
HEALTH ROOM
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID CRTC-REMOVAL OF EXISTING CARPET 3,484.00
& INSTALL VCT & COVE BASE IN
CLASSROOM
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK-NEW CARPET, DOUBLE 5,594.00

STICK PAD & COVE BASE
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78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID DWORSHAK: PAD & COVE BASE FOR 1,127.00
CLASSROOM
78518 08/15/2011 PIONEER FLOORS CARPET ONE 326 2ND AVE SOUTH TWIN FALLS ID MT VIEW:CARPET & COVE BASE IN 4,152.00
CLASSROOM
Totals for 78518 49,162.00
78519 08/22/2011 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC 451 MAIN AVE EAST TWIN FALLS ID MONTHLY CASSIA WAN FEE 18,025.00
Totals for 78519 18,025.00
78520 08/22/2011 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM CAFE & PI 211 CLARK STR DECLO ID Lunch for Language Dept. 150.00
Inservice on June 1, 2011
Totals for 78520 150.00
78521 08/23/2011 PETTY CASH - DISTRICT OFFICE 237 E 19TH STR BURLEY ID DIST. OFFICE BEGINNING PETTY 480.00
CASH & MOVIE TICKETS FOR
REWARDS/RECOGNITION
Totals for 78521 480.00
78522 08/31/2011 A T & T MOBILITY PO BOX 6463 CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT CELL 408.93
PHONES
78522 08/31/2011 A T & T MOBILITY PO BOX 6463 CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 26.98
Totals for 78522 435.91
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID FS: GLOVES FOR WAREHOUSE MANAGER 45.83
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID ISAT REMEDIATION - PROJECTOR 82.19
INSTALLATION MATERIAL -
FASTENERS, STAPLES, ANCHORS,
DRILL BITS, BATTERIES &
ELECTRICAL TAPE
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID NYLON MOWER ROPE FOR EDGERS 16.17
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DJHS: CAULK 6.29
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID DHS GYM: FOAM ROLLERS 15.42
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: MENDER HOSE 20.47
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID MT VIEW: KEY 1.99
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID CO: LIGHT BULBS 4.49
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS: SILICONE & 24.72
UTILBLADES
78524 08/31/2011 ACE HARDWARE PO BOX 35 RUPERT ID BHS: SKAGGS EVENT CENTER SIGNS: 31.89
SAND DISCS & SANDPAPER
Totals for 78524 249.46
78525 08/31/2011 ACTUARIES NORTHWEST 4570 167TH AVE SE ISSAQUAH WA GASB 45 SUBSEQUENT VALUATIONS 4,000.00
REPORT - 2010-2011 FISCAL YEAR
Totals for 78525 4,000.00
78526 08/31/2011 AIRGAS, INC. PO BOX 7430 PASADENA CA MAINT: HES521 - REFRIGERANT, 216.48
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NITROGEN & OXYGEN FOR ALL
SCHOOLS
78526 08/31/2011 AIRGAS, INC. PO BOX 7430 PASADENA CA MAINT: HE521 -ARGON GAS CANISTER 73.79
FOR WELDING DESKS &082511 CHAIRS
FOR SCHOOLS
Totals for 78526 290.27
78527 08/31/2011 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 1112 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL FOR 50.00
JULY
78527 08/31/2011 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 1112 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL FOR 50.00
JUNE
78527 08/31/2011 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 1112 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL FOR 50.00
AUGUST
Totals for 78527 150.00
78528 08/31/2011 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES 403 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS ID BUS TECH COVERALL LAUNDRY 49.07
78528 08/31/2011 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES 403 MAIN AVE W TWIN FALLS ID BUS TECH COVERALL LAUNDRY 73.41
Totals for 78528 122.48
78529 08/31/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID SHOP: PHILLIPS DRILL & TAP 4.80
SCREWS
78529 08/31/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID 00-1: HIGH & MEDIUM STRENGTH 21.10
THREADLOCKERS
78529 08/31/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS-MILWAKEE DRILL 365.00
KIT
78529 08/31/2011 A.M.I. SUPPLY 719 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 1145 BURLEY ID TRANS: HAND TOOL & REPAIR ITEMS 101.31
- ANCHOR PIN, SUPER GLUE,
WELDING GLOVES, PHILLIPS SCREWS,
MASKS, SPRAY PAINT FOR GAS
PUMPS, SPRAY CAN HANDLE & BITS
Totals for 78529 492.21
78530 08/31/2011 ANDERSONS INC. 531 S 2ND AVE, PO BOX A POCATELLO ID DJHS: VENT PIPE FOR UNIT HEATER 25.39
IN WRESTLING ROOM
Totals for 78530 25.39
78531 08/31/2011 ARAMARK BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY 1910 UNIVERSITY DR, MS-1295 BOISE ID BHS Gear Up Lunches at BSU on 424 .50
4/13/11
Totals for 78531 424.50
78532 08/31/2011 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION PO BOX 65 RUPERT ID WP: FREEZER REPAIR 517.50
Totals for 78532 517.50
78533 08/31/2011 ATC COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98 ALBION ID TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR CELL 23.56
PHONE
78533 08/31/2011 ATC COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98 ALBION ID DIST ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 147.57
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78533 08/31/2011 ATC COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 98 ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM & 966.56
HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX LINES
Totals for 78533 1,137.69
78534 08/31/2011 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF LONG BEACH 145 E LINDEN AVE, DEPARTMENT 1 LOS ANGELES CA RRHS: FIRE ALARM BATTERIES 77.34
78534 08/31/2011 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF LONG BEACH 145 E LINDEN AVE, DEPARTMENT 1 LOS ANGELES CA RRHS: NEW BATTERIES FOR FLOOR 316.84
SCRUBBER
78534 08/31/2011 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF LONG BEACH 145 E LINDEN AVE, DEPARTMENT 1 LOS ANGELES CA BHS HUSTER MOWER: 12 VOLT 61.29
BATTERY
Totals for 78534 455.47
78535 08/31/2011 BENNETT'S GREEN CLEANING 1955 MILLER AVE BURLEY D OHS: DE ODERIZE UTILITY ROOM, 150.00
RENTAL ON OZONE MACHINE, SERVICE
CALL
Totals for 78535 150.00
78536 08/31/2011 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, PO BOX 1497 EVANSTON IL FS: SPAGHETTI SAUCE SEASONING 565.09
AND CANDY SPRINKLES INV #606954
Totals for 78536 565.09
78537 08/31/2011 BROWN, CHRISTINE BURLEY ID SALT LAKE CITY AIRPORT FOR 311.56
CREATIVE CURRICULUM TRAINING IN
MARYLAND + PERDIEM & PARKING
Totals for 78537 311.56
78538 08/31/2011 BURLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT 1235 MILLER AVE BURLEY ID BUSES: REPAIR 5 FIRE 117.50
EXTINQUISHERS
Totals for 78538 117.50
78539 08/31/2011 BURLEY REMINDER, INC. 1220 ALBION AVE BURLEY ID BJHS: Student Message Slips for 60.80
Front Office
Totals for 78539 60.80
78540 08/31/2011 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC. PO BOX 790 PAUL ID DES: WHEEL LINE-DRAIN FLAPPERS & 20.16
O RINGS
Totals for 78540 20.16
78541 08/31/2011 C-A-L STORES PO BOX 1866 IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: ROOF REPAIR - XYLOL, ROLLER 63.93
COVER & FRAME & LATEX GLOVES
78541 08/31/2011 C-A-L STORES PO BOX 1866 IDAHO FALLS ID RR ELEM: REDUCER BUSHINGS & 3.47
COUPLERS FOR CHLORINATOR
78541 08/31/2011 C-A-L STORES PO BOX 1866 IDAHO FALLS ID DWORSHAK: KEY BLANK 8.34
Totals for 78541 75.74
78542 08/31/2011 CALLISTER NEBEKER & MCCULLOUGH PO BOX 959 SALT LAKE CITY uT LEGAL SERVICES - INSURANCE TRUST 4,071.00
AGREEMENT
Totals for 78542 4,071.00
78543 08/31/2011 CAMBIUM LEARNING 24949 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL BJHS: REWARDS Student Workbooks 143.88
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Totals for 78543 143.88
78544 08/31/2011 CARS & TRAILERS USA 5000 CHINDEN BLVD GARDEN CITY D 2011 FALCON TILT TRAILER FOR 3,555.00
HAULING SCISSOR LIFT TO VARIOUS
SCHOOLS
Totals for 78544 3,555.00
78545 08/31/2011 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE 237 E 19TH STR BURLEY ID FED. PROGRAM: MIGRANT SUMMER 114.40
SCHOOL MILK FOR STUDENTS
Totals for 78545 114.40
78547 08/31/2011 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN STR CALDWELL D MT VIEW: cleaning cloth, 29.94
bookmarks, contraction chart,
word endings, writing process
chart & literary genres
78547 08/31/2011 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN STR CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: stapler, sharpies, expo 111.47
markers, pump spray, erasers,
cleaning cloth, towelettes,
staples, rubber cement, tape,
post it notes, vis-a-vis
markers,masking tape, nameplates
78547 08/31/2011 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN STR CALDWELL ID Mt View Office 1,499.56
Supplies--envelopes, post-its,
office pads, file folders, paper
clips, scissors, rubberbands,
staples, tape, liquid paper,
binder, construction paper,
butcher paper & staplers
Totals for 78547 1,640.97
78548 08/31/2011 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 75 REMITTANCE DR STE 1515 CHICAGO IL BJHS: Ceiling Mount for LCD 684.00
Projector
78548 08/31/2011 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 75 REMITTANCE DR STE 1515 CHICAGO IL BHS: ACAD TECHSMITH CAMTASIA 7 161.57
WIN 1U
78548 08/31/2011 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 75 REMITTANCE DR STE 1515 CHICAGO IL BHS: ELMO TT-02RX & BLUE 585.27
SNOWFLAKE PORTABLE USB MIC FOR
Totals for 78548 1,430.84
78549 08/31/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ DECLO HIGH SCHOOL FAX LINE 41.15
78549 08/31/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ DECLO HIGH SCHOOL AG SHOP PHONE 153.35
78549 08/31/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ DECLO HIGH SCHOOL PHONE SERVICE 317.00
78549 08/31/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ DECLO HIGH SCHOOL STAR SCHOOL 41.15
LINE
78549 08/31/2011 CENTURYLINK PO BOX 29040 PHOENIX AZ DECLO GRADE SCHOOL PHONE SERVICE 392.25
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Totals for 78549 944.90
78550 08/31/2011 CHRISTIANSEN IMPLEMENT 119 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID RRHS: 3 JOHN DEERE MOWER WHEELS 91.25
Totals for 78550 91.25
78551 08/31/2011 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SUPT CONF/ATTORNEY MTG IN BOISE 453.20
& MERIDIAN 8/1-2, EARLY
CHILDHOOD TRAINING 8/11-12,
TECHNOLOGY CONF IN MERIDIAN
8/16-17, YOUTH DAY TREATMENT MTG
IN JEROME 8/24 = 930 MI @ .44 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 78551 453.20
78552 08/31/2011 CIM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 1256 WASHINGTON STR COLUMBUS IN SP SERVICE: Vidifox GV200 360.00
Document Camera
Totals for 78552 360.00
78553 08/31/2011 CINTAS CORPORATION 2612 CONSTITUTION BLVD SALT LAKE CITY uT DISTRICT WIDE: DOCUMENT 159.95
SHREDDING
Totals for 78553 159.95
78554 08/31/2011 CITY OF ALBION PO BOX 147 ALBION ID ELECTRIC, WATER & SEWER FOR 313.69
ALBION ELEM
Totals for 78554 313.69
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD - W&S 20.70
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD 44.99
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID MOUNTAIN VIEW 297.37
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BURLEY JR. HIGH 1,129.60
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL - WATER 18.70
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM 698.81
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID CASSIA HIGH SCHOOL 260.45
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP 16.58
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING 63.93
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH 478.06
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD 51.10
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID TECH CENTER 1,168.23
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BHS 248.80
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID 1INEW BHS HS 4,976.12
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION 1,075.49
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BHS VO AG 72.05
78556 08/31/2011 CITY OF BURLEY PO BOX 1090 BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH 69.61
Totals for 78556 10,690.59
78557 08/31/2011 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 400 SOUTH 225 WEST BURLEY ID BJH: INSECTICIDE TO ELIMINATE 90.00
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WHITE GRUBBS IN LAWN
Totals for 78557 90.00
78558 08/31/2011 CRS INCORPORATED 926 PLAZA DR MONTOURSVILLE PA FS:SUBFINDER MONTHLY SERVICE 84.92
FEES
78558 08/31/2011 CRS INCORPORATED 926 PLAZA DR MONTOURSVILLE PA SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEE FOR 928.33
TEACHER & PARA SUBS
78558 08/31/2011 CRS INCORPORATED 926 PLAZA DR MONTOURSVILLE PA CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEE 96.50
Totals for 78558 1,109.75
78559 08/31/2011 CURTIS COMPANY PO BOX 210215 MONTGOMERY AL SP EDUC: Headphones classroom 38.75
computers
Totals for 78559 38.75
78560 08/31/2011 DARRINGTON, EMY DECLO ID FIELD TRIP TO SHOSHONE ICE CAVES 74.80
/ WHEELCHAIR TRANSPORT
Totals for 78560 74.80
78561 08/31/2011 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH SERVICES, 125 4TH AVE W JEROME ID TRANSPORT SERVICE FOR 12 TRIPS 900.00
TO DAY TREATMENT SUMMER SCHOOL
7/25 - 8/01
Totals for 78561 900.00
78562 08/31/2011 DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY 1090 EAST WATERTOWER STREET, S MERIDIAN ID DHS-2011 ANNUAL CERTIFICATION 125.00
FEE FOR ELEVATOR SAFETY
Totals for 78562 125.00
78563 08/31/2011 E INSTRUCTION PO BOX 202442 DALLAS TX TECH CENTER: EXAMVIEW ASSESSMENT 84.00
SUITE 7.x UPDATE
Totals for 78563 84.00
78564 08/31/2011 EBSCO CURRICULUM MATERIALS PO BOX 92901 LOS ANGELES CA WP: SUBSCRIPTION RENEWALS - 1,601.92
AMERICAN GIRL/ BOYS LIFE/
NATIONAL G/WILDLIFE / SPORTS ILL
/ ZOOBOOKS / WILDLIFE ED
Totals for 78564 1,601.92
78565 08/31/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BOARD CHAIR SIGNATURE STAMP 23.50
78565 08/31/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL:HP LASERJET INK 120.99
CARTRIDGE FORTEACHER PRINTER
78565 08/31/2011 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS 1340 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Instructional Coach: Ink 98.98
Cartridges
Totals for 78565 243.47
78566 08/31/2011 EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERVICE 4897 COLLECTION CENTER DR CHICAGO IL PARA PRO TESTS (10) 450.00
Totals for 78566 450.00
78567 08/31/2011 ELLISON EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENT 25862 COMMERCENTRE DR LAKE FOREST CA BJHS: Black 30-Slot Standard Die 80.00

Storage Rack, Spacesaver
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Standard Cutting Pad & SllStar
Machine Cutting Pad
Totals for 78567 80.00
78568 08/31/2011 EVERYTHING ABOUT LEARNING.COM 25797 CONIFER ROAD STE B219 CONIFER Cco New Teachers - Tools for 513.90

Teaching and Danielson Books

Totals for 78568 513.90

78569 08/31/2011 STATE OF IDAHO INTERAGENCY BILLING INPUT, PO BOISE D CUSTODIAL: DUST MASKS & 117.00
MINUTEMAN VACUUM

78569 08/31/2011 STATE OF IDAHO INTERAGENCY BILLING INPUT, PO BOISE D ALL SCHOOLS: ROUTER 100.00

78569 08/31/2011 STATE OF IDAHO INTERAGENCY BILLING INPUT, PO BOISE D MAINTENANCE: CD STORAGE TOWERS, 82.00

RUBBER SHEET SOLID & CANS FOR
STORING SCREWS & NAILS DUST
MASKS, VACUUM, ROUTER, CD
STORAGE TOWERS, RUBBER SHEET

SOLID, CANS FOR STORING SCREWS

AND NAILS
Totals for 78569 299.00
78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY ELEM COPY MACHINE 8,717.24
78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPY MACHINE LEASE FOR 9.37
MINOLTA/DI1811P
78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID FED. PROGRAM-PRESCHOOL CENTER 27.35

MONTHLY COPIER CHARGES 50%
FEDERAL PROGRAMS-50% PRESCHOOL
CENTER ON KONICA/BIZHUB 283

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID MAINTENANCE: MONTHLY COPIER 13.36
LEASE ON MINOLTA/DI1811P

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 35.74
ON MINOLTA/DI5510 & RISO/RN2000

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 54.91
KONICA/BIZZHUB 181

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC: MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE 13.89
ON MINOLTA/DI5510

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID Monthly Copier Maintenance on 238.42
Konica/Bizhub 423

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID SP SERVICE: MONTHLY COPIER LEASE 6.39
ON MINOLTA/Di3510

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID TECH CENTER COPY MACHINE 4,862.45

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DECLO ELEM COPY MACHINE 8,717.24
78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DECLO ELEM COPY MACHINE 8,717.24
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78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DECLO HIGH SCHOOL COPY MACHINE 8,717.24

78572 08/31/2011 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1720 WOODRUFF PARK IDAHO FALLS ID DECLO JR HIGH COPY MACHINE 4,862.45

Totals for 78572 44,993.29

78573 08/31/2011 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 839 MERIDIAN D FS: CHEESE, TACO SHELLS, FROZEN 4,263.90

FOOD INV #1619040

78573 08/31/2011 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 839 MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS INV 1,864.48
#1620569

78573 08/31/2011 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA PO BOX 839 MERIDIAN D FS: WATERMELON INV #1621193 238.30

Totals for 78573 6,366.68

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS D DHS-REDO GYM FLOOR-CROSSLINKER 226.40

(5) & RECOAT ADHESION (2)

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DHS-REDO GYM FLOOR-20" AQUA PADS 98.37
(3 CA)0811
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID VARIOUS SCHOOLS-AIRWORKS 332.79

DISPENSERS, AIRWORKS VINEYARD
DEODERIZER, 6000 TRASH CAN
LINERS, 18" WEIGHTED T BAR FOR

GYM
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 297.88
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID CAHS: ADVANCE VACUUM CLEANER 19.70
BELT
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DIST WIDE CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES: 8,662.60

PAPER PRODUCTS, TRASH CAN
LINERS, GLOVES, CLEANING
CHEMICALS

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS D FS: PAPER BAGS, FOIL SHEETS AND 498.05
3# FOOD TRAYS INV #573095

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DHS-REDO GYM FLOOR-14 X 20 344.88
SURFACE PREP PADS (3 CA)

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS D DISTRICT WIDE-GYM FLOOR 20" 235.16
SANDING PADS

78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: GYM FLOOR FINISH 317.32
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID CENTRAL OFFICE-TOILET PAPER 61.04
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: GYM FLOOR FINISH 634.64
78576 08/31/2011 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. PO BOX 469 TWIN FALLS ID DIST WIDE: CREDIT ON GYM FLOOR -634.64

FINISH RETURNED
Totals for 78576 11,094.19

78577 08/31/2011 GEOTRUST, INC. 350 ELLIS STREET BLDG J MOUNTAIN VIEW CA TRUE BUSINESS ID 1,446.00
CERTIFICATE-ORDER # 7783840
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Totals for 78577 1,446.00
78578 08/31/2011 GOODE MOTORS 1096 E MAIN STR, PO BOX 130 BURLEY D 00-1: OIL PAN REPAIR 264.51
Totals for 78578 264.51
78579 08/31/2011 GREATWESTERN FROZEN FOOD PO BOX 51056 IDAHO FALLS D FS: TORTILLA CHIPS & BAKING SODA 371.00
INV #294561A
Totals for 78579 371.00
78580 08/31/2011 GREENER VALLEY COMPUTER STORE 2853 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D CO: LASER PRESENTER MOUSE WITH 59.99
LASER POINTER
Totals for 78580 59.99
78581 08/31/2011 GREER TRUCK AND TRAILER PARTS, 128 S 600 W, PO BOX 359 PAUL D 00-3: BRAKE SHOE KITS 95.28
78581 08/31/2011 GREER TRUCK AND TRAILER PARTS, 128 S 600 W, PO BOX 359 PAUL ID 00-4: REAR BRAKE SHOE KITS 95.28
Totals for 78581 190.56
78582 08/31/2011 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 262 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID Administrators' Retreat: Lunch 300.00
for August 15, 2011
Totals for 78582 300.00
78583 08/31/2011 HAMMOND & STEPHENS CO. MB UNIT 67-3106 Chicago IL BJHS: GRADE BOOKS 262.08
Totals for 78583 262.08
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID Lodging for Special Service 77.00
Coodinator during attorney
meeting in Boise
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID Lodging for Sp Service 77.00
Coodinator to attend Technology
Expo at Meridian School District
on 8/17/11
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID Lodging for Credit Recovery 77.00
Instructor to attend Technology
Expo at Meridian School District
on 8/17/11
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID LODGING FOR SUPT DURING STATE 231.00
SUPT MTG IN BOISE
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID LODGING FOR SUPT DURING IHSAA 77.00
HALL OF FAME BANQUET IN BOISE
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID LODGING SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 77.00
DURING IHSAA HALL OF FAME
BANQUET IN BOISE
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID LODGING FOR SUPT DURING SPECIAL 77.00
ED AND THE LAW CONF IN BOISE
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID Lodging for Curriculum Director 154.00

during Superintendent's Meeting
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in Boise 8/1-2/11
78586 08/31/2011 HAMPTON INN BOISE SPECTRUM 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE ID Hotel Room for Special Education 77.00
Director to attend

Superintendent's Conference

Totals for 78586 924.00

78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA BHS: BUCKET & WRINGER COMBO 99.98

78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE-SPOT SPRAYER 99.99

78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: LADDERS FOR SUMMER 239.98
PAINT CREW

78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: LADDER FOR 195.80

MAINTENANCE TRUCK, 3 IN 1 HP
PENETRANT & LITHIUM GREASE

78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIS WIDE: LADDER FOR MAINTENANCE -129.99
RETURNED
78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: NAILER/STAPLER, PIPE 356.76

WRENCH, LADDER, JIGSAW, MAG 2-18
VOLT DRILLS, SCREWDRIVERS, PUTTY
KNIFE SETS, CHISEL SETS, PLIER
SETS, SCREWDRIVER SETS & WIRE

CUTTERS
78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: PAINT BRUSHES 98.98
78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: HEAVY DUTY GARDEN 427.84

HOSES, 12000 LB ELECTRIC WINCH &
4 PC TIE DOWN RATCHET SET
78588 08/31/2011 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO BOX 6010 CAMARILLO CA DIST WIDE: 15 AMP FEMALE 53.64

CONNECTORS & 15 AMP MALE 3 PRONG

STR. BLD
Totals for 78588 1,442.98
78589 08/31/2011 HARRINGTON & COMPANY 760 W LAYTON AVE SALT LAKE CITY uT BHS: PAINT ROLLER CAPS 13.24
Totals for 78589 13.24
78590 08/31/2011 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SUMMER THERAPY TO DWORSHAK, ALMO 354.20

& RAFT RIVER = 805 MI @ .44/MI
Totals for 78590 354.20
78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: Saxon math workbooks 170.50
and classroom kits
78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: Saxon math workbooks 484.00
and classroom kits

78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL WP: Phonics workbooks for SP ED 53.79
Classroom
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78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL WP: Phonics & vocabulary 408.10
workbooks for special education
classroom
78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL WP: Phonics workbooks for 125.51
special education classroom
78591 08/31/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 14046 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL MT VIEW: Saxon math workbooks 863.50
and classroom kits
Totals for 78591 2,105.40
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: SERVICE CALLS ON FIRE 35.00
EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID OHS: SERVICE CALLS ON FIRE 59.50
EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID DJHS: SERVICE CALLS ON FIRE 41.25
EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID OAKLEY ELEM: SERVICE CALLS ON 35.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID MALTA ELEM:SERVICE CALLS ON FIRE 41.25
EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID DHS: SERVICE CALLS ON FIRE 109.25
EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID ALBION ELEM: SERVICE CALLS ON 35.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
78593 08/31/2011 IDAHO FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPAN 743 2ND AVE E TWIN FALLS ID DECLO ELEM: SERVICE CALLS ON 48.75
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
Totals for 78593 405.00
78594 08/31/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE ID DIST WIDE MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,131.66
78594 08/31/2011 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. PO BOX 64 BOISE ID MONTHLY GAS BILL FOR 21.93
TRANSPORTATION
Totals for 78594 1,153.59
78595 08/31/2011 JENSEN JEWELERS 1241 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID EMPLOYEES: 30 YEARS OF SERVICE 289.99
AWARD
Totals for 78595 289.99
78596 08/31/2011 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 24110 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL VARIOUS SCHOOLS-CREDIT ON SALES -10.25
TAX CHARGE
78596 08/31/2011 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 24110 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL VARIOUS SCHOOLS: CREDIT ON 20 - -170.80
#6000 ADJ POP UP ROTOR
SPRINKLERS
78596 08/31/2011 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 24110 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL VARIOUS SCHOOLS: 20 - #6000 ADJ 170.80

POP UP ROTOR SPRINKLERS



11/07/11

3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 3:44 PM
04.11.10.00.04-010073 Accounts Payable Check Register (Dates: 08/01/11 - 08/31/11) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
78596 08/31/2011 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 24110 NETWORK PLACE CHICAGO IL VARIOUS SCHOOLS: 20 ADJ POP UP 170.80
SPRINKLERS
Totals for 78596 160.55
78597 08/31/2011 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 10943 W EXECUTIVE DR BOISE ID MT VIEW-CONTROLLER FOR FURNACE 690.29
78597 08/31/2011 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 10943 W EXECUTIVE DR BOISE D OHS-CONDENSATE PUMP & CONDENSATE 182.51
PAD
Totals for 78597 872.80
78598 08/31/2011 JONES, BARBARA BURLEY ID IDAHO SUMMER INSTITUTE IN ID 40.00
FALLS 7/24-26
Totals for 78598 40.00
78599 08/31/2011 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #151 237 E 19TH STR BURLEY ID FED. PROGRAM-MIGRANT SUMMER 4,645.00
SCHOOL 2011 STUDENT
TRANSPORTATION 7/12 THRU 8/5/11
Totals for 78599 4,645.00
78600 08/31/2011 KAM GAS INC. 139 E 27TH STR BURLEY ID DJHS-PROPANE FOR BUFFER 13.00
Totals for 78600 13.00
78601 08/31/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID BELTS FOR LAWN EDGER 3.75
78601 08/31/2011 KELLY'S BEARING SUPPLY 1407 E MAIN STR BURLEY ID 00-4: WHEEL SEAL FOR REAR AXLE 59.60
Totals for 78601 63.35
78602 08/31/2011 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS 1221 W MAIN STR, PO BOX 1287 BURLEY ID MAINT TRUCK: DIAGNOSIS & 354.37
INSTALLED HVAC CONTROL HEAD
78602 08/31/2011 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS 1221 W MAIN STR, PO BOX 1287 BURLEY ID MAINT TRUCK: ELECTRICAL WIRE FOR 18.31
97 GMC
Totals for 78602 372.68
78603 08/31/2011 KLOEPFER INC PO BOX 840 PAUL ID DJHS: Concrete for picnic table 135.00
pads - Eagle project
Totals for 78603 135.00
78604 08/31/2011 KURT'S PHARMACY 1203 FILER AVE. EAST TWIN FALLS ID SCHOOL NURSE: HEAD LICE KITS 248.00
WITH COMBS
Totals for 78604 248.00
78605 08/31/2011 LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER PO BOX 7247-0178 PHILADELPHIA PA DIST OFFICE: EDUCATION LAW BOOKS 189.52
Totals for 78605 189.52
78606 08/31/2011 LOOKOUT BOOKS PO BOX 3144 MANKATO MN BJHS: Books - Anime - 95.28
Architecture & Computer
Animation
Totals for 78606 95.28
78607 08/31/2011 LYNN WATTERSON CONSTRUCTION 292 S HWY 27 BURLEY ID BHS: SOCCER FIELD LEVELING 800.00
Totals for 78607 800.00
78608 08/31/2011 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, INC 974 W 100 S SALT LAKE CI uT DWORSHAK: Parts for Dishwasher 118.85
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Totals for 78608 118.85
78609 08/31/2011 MACIAS, ZULEMA BURLEY ID IDAHO SUMMER INSTITUTE IN IDAHO 40.00
FALLS 7/24-26
Totals for 78609 40.00
78610 08/31/2011 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, INC. 210 ADDISON AVE, TWIN FALLS ID RAFT RIVER ELEM: WATER TESTING 14.00
Totals for 78610 14.00
78611 08/31/2011 MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 409 2ND AVE SOUTH, TWIN FALLS D 20 YEARS OF SERVICE AWARDS 541.20
78611 08/31/2011 MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 409 2ND AVE SOUTH, TWIN FALLS ID SATCHELS FOR 10 YEARS OF SERVICE 1,291.24
AWARDS
Totals for 78611 1,832.44
78612 08/31/2011 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR SUMMER SCHOOL 894.57
Totals for 78612 894.57
78613 08/31/2011 NCTM-NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACH 1906 ASSOCIATION DR, RESTON VA BHS: NATIONAL COUNCIL OF 78.00
TEACHERS OF MATH Membership
Renewal #4292907
78613 08/31/2011 NCTM-NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACH 1906 ASSOCIATION DR, RESTON VA BHS: Membership Renewal #4292907 78.00
Totals for 78613 156.00
78614 08/31/2011 NICHOLAS AND CO., INC. PO BOX 45005 SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, MARGARINE, SOUR 1,382.85
CREAM INV #3538584
Totals for 78614 1,382.85
78615 08/31/2011 NORTHWEST ASSOC OF ACCREDITED 1510 ROBERT ST STE 103 BOISE ID BJHS: Accreditation Membership 431.77
Dues for 2011-2012 & Per Student
Assessment
Totals for 78615 431.77
78618 08/31/2011 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTING SERVICE EMMETT ID FS: PEARS, TOMATO SAUCE, STRING 23,549.58

CHEESE, COLBY JACK STICKS, CREAM
CHEESE CUPS, STRAWBERRY CREAN
CHEESE CUPS, BACON ROUNDS,
GROUND BEEF, BEEF CRUMBLES,
BURRITOS, BBQ BEEF, CHICHEN
PATTIES, MANDARIN ORANG CHICKEN,
CORN DOGS, HOT DOGS, CRISPITOS,
PIZZA, PEPPERONI POCKETS, HAM
AND CHEESE POCIETS, BREADSTICKS,
CHICKEN TENDERS, SLICED ROAST
BEEF, MEATBALLS, TURKEY, SAUSAGE
PATTIES, BREAKFAST ON A STICK,

BELGIAN WAFFLES, UNCRUSTABLES,
SCRAMBLED EEGS, ORANGE JUICE
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BAGELS, MUFFINS, DONUTS, FRENCH
TOAST, COOKIE DOUGH, TATER
STICKS, CEREAL BAR, FLOUR, GRAVY
MIX, CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE MIX,
HONEY NUT CHEERIOS, CINNAMON
TOAST CRUNCH, COCOA ROOS, SALAD
OIL, MAYONNAISE, BOTTLED WATER,
SWEET & SOUR PACKETS, PLASTIC
FORKS AND FREIGHT ON COMMODITIES
INV #5I0259780-83
Totals for 78618 23,549.58
78619 08/31/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID 08-5: WINDOW REPAIR 40.00
78619 08/31/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID 00-2: WINDOW REPAIR 60.00
78619 08/31/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID 04-1: WINDOW REPAIR 80.00
78619 08/31/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID 01-1: WINDOW REPAIR 70.00
78619 08/31/2011 NOVUS AUTO GLASS 2359 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID 05-5: WINDOW REPAIR 40.00
Totals for 78619 290.00
78620 08/31/2011 NU VU GLASS CO. 1601 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BJHS: REPAIR ON BROKEN SCREENS 18.50
78620 08/31/2011 NU VU GLASS CO. 1601 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID MAINTENANCE: REPAIR ON BROKEN 14.50
SCREENS
Totals for 78620 33.00
78621 08/31/2011 OLDHAM, CARMA BURLEY ID FS: ROOMS AND MILEAGE FOR STATE 627.08
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
Totals for 78621 627.08
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
78622 08/31/2011 OLSEN CHIROPRACTIC CENTER 2621 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 40.00
Totals for 78622 320.00
78623 08/31/2011 PEAK ALARM PO BOX 27127 SALT LAKE CITY uT QTRLY ALARM MONITORING FOR BHS 77.22
AG BLDG
Totals for 78623 77.22
78624 08/31/2011 PMT COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 366 RUPERT ID DISTRICT PHONE SERVICE 3,133.76
78624 08/31/2011 PMT COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 366 RUPERT ID CASSIA ALT HIGH SCHOOL PHONE 258.10

BILL
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78624 08/31/2011 PMT COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 366 RUPERT D KING FINE ARTS CENTER PHONE 100.23
78624 08/31/2011 PMT COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 366 RUPERT ID TRANSPORTATION PHONE BILL 82.75
Totals for 78624 3,574.84
78625 08/31/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DECLO SCHOOLS: PAINT 87.27
78625 08/31/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID DECLO SCHOOLS: PAINT & TRAY 122.37
LINERS
78625 08/31/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BHS: SKAGGS EVENT CENTER PRIMER 57.28
& PAINT FOR FB FIELD SIGNS
78625 08/31/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BHS GYM FLOOR: PAINT 29.09
78625 08/31/2011 PRO PAINT 1116 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID BHS: PAINT 87.27
Totals for 78625 383.28
78626 08/31/2011 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD PO BOX 790073 ST LOUIS MO DIST OFFICE: REFRESHMENTS FOR 36.96
BOARD MEETINGS
78626 08/31/2011 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD PO BOX 790073 ST LOUIS MO DIST OFFICE: SOFT DRINKS FOR 44.02
MEETING SUPPLY
78626 08/31/2011 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD PO BOX 790073 ST LOUIS MO DISTRICT OFFICE: DISH SOAP 2.89
Totals for 78626 83.87
78627 08/31/2011 PURCHASE POWER PO BOX 371874 PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE MACHINE AT 243.83
DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 78627 243.83
78628 08/31/2011 RAMSEY HEATING & ELECTRIC INC. 2600 OVERLAND AVE, PO BOX 938 BURLEY ID MT VIEW: 7 TO 6 REDUCER, 10" 7" 24.00
PIPE FOR HEAT RUN IN PORTABLE
Totals for 78628 24.00
78629 08/31/2011 REBECCA'S 1253 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR BIRTHS, DEATHS & 28.00
HOSPITALIZATIONS
78629 08/31/2011 REBECCA'S 1253 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR BIRTHS, DEATHS & 37.00
HOSPITALIZATIONS
78629 08/31/2011 REBECCA'S 1253 OAKLEY AVE BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR BIRTHS, DEATHS & 28.75
HOSPITALIZATIONS
Totals for 78629 93.75
78630 08/31/2011 REFRIDGERATION SUPPLIES DIST 26021 ATLANTIC OCEAN DR LAKE FOREST CA DHS SERVER ROOM: NEW COMPRESSOR 807.50
FOR A/C UNIT
Totals for 78630 807.50
78631 08/31/2011 RENAISSANCE LEARNING PO BOX 64910 ST PAUL MN BJHS: Accelerated Reader - 299.00
Reading Practice Quizzes
Totals for 78631 299.00
78632 08/31/2011 ROBERTS, BRENDA BURLEY ID SUMMER INSTITUTE OF BEST 24.00

TEACHING PRACTICES IN ID FALLS
7/25-26/11

47
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78633 08/31/2011 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC.

78634 08/31/2011 ROSKELLEY, MARY ANN

78635 08/31/2011 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS.

78639 08/31/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

78639 08/31/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

78639 08/31/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

78639 08/31/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

PO BOX 1366

INC. PO BOX 650509

MB UNIT #67-3106

MB UNIT #67-3106

MB UNIT #67-3106

MB UNIT #67-3106

NAMPA

BURLEY

DALLAS

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

D

ID

TX

IL

IL

IL

IL

Totals for 78632 24.
RRHS: CHECK VALVE FOR PLUMBING 76.

IN BUILDINGS

Totals for 78633 76.
FS: POSTERS, FOOD & SUPPLIES FOR 564.

MANAGERS MEETING, OFFICE
SUPPLIES & LUNCH FOR FEVP
TRAINING IN TWIN FALLS
Totals for 78634 564

TRANS: MAINTENANCE ON PARTS 222.

WASHER
Totals for 78635 222

Mt View: smart putty,markers, 54.

pipe cleaner, dry erasers,build

a sentence game

MT VIEW: glue sticks, dry erase 205.

markers, cap erasers, pencil
sharpener, replacement cutter,
cutterhead, pens, correction
tape, expo towelettes, expo
eraser replaceable pad, expo
eraser, tape, envelopes,
folders, digital timer &

nameplate

MT VIEW: pencil sharpener, 213.

replacement cutter, pens, expo
markers, scissors, rubber
cement, tape, post its notes,
paper clips, pins, envelopes,
crayons, acrylis paint,
nameplates, name tags, manage
your classroom signs, sentence
strips, pencils, erasers,
rubberbands, post it removabel
labels, hanging organizer &

storage crates

MT VIEW: glue sticks, batteries, 250.

rubber cement, markers, pencils,
erasers, replacement cutter,

00
73

73
46

.46

67

.67

18

91

47

42
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sharpener, cutterhead
replacement, sharpeners, pens,
expo towelettes, expo erase
replaceable pad, post its,
labels, folders, tape, language
book, scissors, rulers &
correction tape
78639 08/31/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. MB UNIT #67-3106 Chicago IL MT VIEW: cap erasers, dry erase 256.36
markers, staples, scissors,
scissors sharpener, glue sticks,

tape, water colors,constructions

paper, wireless headphones, cd
player
Totals for 78639 980.34
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 00-3: REAR WHEEL SEALS 70.64
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 00-3 & BUS STOCK: MINIATURE 8.60
LIGHTS
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 99-5: HEADLIGHT SWITCH 32.11
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 08-4 & BUS STOCK: BATTERIES & 693.00

CORE RETURN
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 00-5 & 00-2: FUEL FILTERS 35.80
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID SHOP TOOLS: HI-SIDE COUPLER, 52.31
LOW-SIDE COUPLER & CONVERSION
FITTINGS
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID SHOP TOOLS: CREDIT ON RETURN - -52.31
HI-SIDE COUPLER, LOW-SIDE
COUPLER & CONVERSION FITTINGS
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 04 CHEV: BATTERY HOLDOWN 2.88
78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID SHOP STOCK: NATURAL TIE WRAPS & 64.88
MINIATURE LAMPS

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 04 CHEV: CREDIT FOR BATTERY -2.88
HOLDOWN

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID BLUE FORD PICKUP: FUEL FILTER 5.58

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID BLUE IMPALA: AIR FILTER 5.18

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 97 GMC: AC TEMPERATURE CONTROL 21.00

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 97 GMC: AC COMPRESSOR & CORE 197.93
CHARGE

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT ID 97 GMC: AC COMPRESSOR CORE -21.00

CREDIT
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78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D 91 DODGE CARAVAN - C10444: OIL 3.05
FILTER

78642 08/31/2011 SCHOW'S INC. PO BOX 94 RUPERT D CHEV CARS & SHOP STOCK: OIL 22.82

FILTERS & MOTOR ASSM GREASE
Totals for 78642 1,139.59
78643 08/31/2011 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. 530 16TH, RT 2 BOX 2175 HEYBURN D TRANSPORTATION: AIR WRENCH 21.35
REPAIR HOSES & PARTS
78643 08/31/2011 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. 530 16TH, RT 2 BOX 2175 HEYBURN D TRANSPORTATION: HYDRAULIC HOSE 41.60
REPAIR - ADAPTERS, PLUGS &
UNIONS
78643 08/31/2011 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULICS, INC. 530 16TH, RT 2 BOX 2175 HEYBURN D TRANSPORTATION: HYDRAULIC HOSE -27.42
REPAIR - CREDIT ON ADAPTERS &
UNIONS RETURNED
Totals for 78643 35.53
78644 08/31/2011 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC 725 MINIDOKA AVE BURLEY ID FED. PROGRAM: MIGRANT SUMMER 135.00
SCHOOL FIELD TRIP
Totals for 78644 135.00
78645 08/31/2011 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL OF ART 554 SPRING CREEK RD BURLEY ID FED. PROGRAM: MIGRANT SUMMER 1,100.00
SCHOOL STUDENT ART PROJECTS OF
PINCH POTS & TILES
Totals for 78645 1,100.00
78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT DWORSHAK KITCHEN: BRASS NIPPLES, 43.81
ADAPTERS & CLAMPS

78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT DWORSHAK KITCHEN: COPPER UNION & 15.27
HOLDRITE
78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UuT BHS: 1/2 FPT RAINBIRD ANG W/FC 71.35

SPRINKLERS & GALV UNION, TEFLON
TAPE FOR STOCK

78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT RR ELEM: VALVE BOX RETURNED FOR -30.00
CREDIT

78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT DWORSHAK KITCHEN: COUPLERS & 25.30
ADAPTERS

78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY UT DWORSHAK KITCHEN: ANGLE STOP, 44.14

COPPER REDUCER & 90 & FOR
VARIOUS SCHOOLS: GAS BOTTLE FOR
HAND HELD TORCH & SOLDER
78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT RR ELEM: JUMBO REC & EXT VALVE 65.00

BOXES FOR SPRINKLER
78647 08/31/2011 STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO PO BOX 708490 SANDY uT DWORSHAK: ELBOWS, COUPLERS, 123.85
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CLAMPS & SUPPLIES FOR
MAINTENANCE SERVICE TRUCK:
SOLDER, BRUSH FITTINGS, TEFLON
TAPE, FLUX & ALUM OXIDE
Totals for 78647 358.72
78648 08/31/2011 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PO BOX 83720 BOISE D RR Elem: Alternate Authorization 100.00
Application Fee for 1 Teacher
Totals for 78648 100.00
78649 08/31/2011 STOKES FOOD CENTER 539 OVERLAND AVE BURLEY D Administrators' Retreat: 67.09

Doughnuts & cookies for 8/15 &

16/11
Totals for 78649 67.09
78650 08/31/2011 TAYLOR-WALKER & ASSOCIATES, IN 7681 SOUTH MAIN STREET, PO BOX MIDVALE uT ACTUARIAL STUDY FOR MEDICAL 3,536.00
INSURANCE
Totals for 78650 3,536.00
78651 08/31/2011 TEETER, MILLIE MALTA ID FS: MEALS FOR NATIONAL 234.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 78651 234.00
78652 08/31/2011 TEK-HUT 460 S MAIN STREET TWIN FALLS ID SWITCHES FOR DISTRICT COMPUTERS 30,932.60
Totals for 78652 30,932.60
78653 08/31/2011 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE INC PO BOX 473 ALBION ID CENTRAL OFFICE: PAD REMOVAL & 5,400.00

REPLACE FOR PARKING

Totals for 78653 5,400.00
78654 08/31/2011 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM CAFE & PI 211 CLARK STR DECLO ID New Teacher Training: Lunch for 194.00
August 23, 2011
Totals for 78654 194.00
78655 08/31/2011 TIRES WEST 2555 S OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID GROUNDS:TIRE & TUBE FOR HUSTLER 44 .25
LAWN MOWER
78655 08/31/2011 TIRES WEST 2555 S OVERLAND AVE BURLEY ID SPRAYER-TUBES FOR TIRES 36.08
Totals for 78655 80.33
78656 08/31/2011 TOOLS FOR STAGE CRAFT 713 QUAIL VIEW CT OAK PARK CA KFAC: PHOTON II MICRO LIGHT, 117.20
WHITE
Totals for 78656 117.20
78657 08/31/2011 TURNER, KENNETH 1400 NORMAL AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 35.00
78657 08/31/2011 TURNER, KENNETH 1400 NORMAL AVE BURLEY ID BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 35.00
Totals for 78657 70.00
78658 08/31/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CO: SOFTALK ROTATES 360 DEGREES -10.82

PHONE UNTANGLER - EXCHANGED
78658 08/31/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS co CO: SOFTALK TELEPHONE TWISSTOP 9.42
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78658 08/31/2011 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICES, LTD. 5715 CHASE POINT CIRCLE COLORADO SPRINGS co CO: STAPLES, MARKERS, 272.92

HIGHLIGHTERS, LABELS & STAPLE
REMOVER
Totals for 78658 271.52
78659 08/31/2011 UPPER CRUST 1200 7TH STR HEYBURN ID Administrators' Retreat: Lunch 367.00
for August 16, 2011
78659 08/31/2011 UPPER CRUST 1200 7TH STR HEYBURN D DISTRICT OFFICE: DINNER FOR 125.00
BOARD MEETING ON 8/23/11
Totals for 78659 492.00
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL SP SERVICE: Classmate Reader 519.00
Audio book player

78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL MEAL DURING SUPT MTG 14.65
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL MEAL DURING SUPT MTGS 12.02
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL MEAL DURING SUPT MTGS 9.16
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL MEAL @ MTG W/SDE 12.70
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL FUEL TO BOISE FOR IHSAA MTGS 65.65
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL DIST WIDE: JOOMLA WEBSITE DESIGN 47.00
SOFTWARE
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL FED. PROGRAM: LODGING FOR 482.04

TEACHER TO ATTENDING SIOP MODEL
INSTITUTE 8/11-13/11 IN SEATTLE,
WA
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL TECH CENTER: LODGING FOR TEACHER 770.98
DURING ROCKY MT SCHOOL OF
PHOTOGRAPHY 8/6-13/11 IN
MISSOULA, MT
78661 08/31/2011 VISA PO BOX 30131 TAMPA FL DIST OFFICE: WHAT RECORDS TO 29.95
KEEP AND WHAT TO TOSS
Totals for 78661 1,963.15
78662 08/31/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA RRHS: BINDERS, RECEIPT BOOKS, 125.49
BATTERIES, 1ST AID SUPPLIES,
SHREDDER, STENO PAD, TISSUE, TAB
DIVIDERS, BINDER CLIPS, ERASERS
& LEAD REFILLS

78662 08/31/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA MAINTENANCE: CD-R & DVD FOR 59.96
RECORDING
78662 08/31/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA Candy for Certified District 75.15

Inservice on 8/26/11
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78662 08/31/2011 WAL-MART COMMUNITY PO BOX 530934 ATLANTA GA VARIOUS SCHOOLS-BLEACH & INDOOR 242 .64
ANT SPRAY
Totals for 78662 503.24
78663 08/31/2011 WESTERGARD, DONNA BURLEY ID FED. PROGRAM MIGRANT SUMMER 59.97
SCHOOL:RAINBOW TIE-DYE KITS FOR
SUMMER SCHOOL 2011 ART PROJECT
Totals for 78663 59.97
78664 08/31/2011 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES 2111 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA ID 00-2: UNDERSEAT MOTOR & WINDOW 160.98
DECALS FOR STOCK
78664 08/31/2011 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS SALES 2111 E SHERMAN AVE NAMPA ID 00-3, 00-2 & STOCK: WINDOW 77.14
DECALS
Totals for 78664 238.12
78665 08/31/2011 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 466 TWIN FALLS ID DES-CUSTODIAL RADIO BATTERY 62.75
78665 08/31/2011 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNICATIONS PO BOX 466 TWIN FALLS ID DES-REPAIR OFFICE RADIO AND 151.50
CHARGER
Totals for 78665 214.25
78666 08/31/2011 ZOOMERANG 150 SPEAR STREET STE 600 SAN FRANCISCO CA DISTRICT: ZOOMERANG 350.00
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL (ONLINE
SURVEYS AND POLLS SOFTWARE)
Totals for 78666 350.00

Totals for checks

500,336.

74
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 19,663.30 0.00 135,734.61 155,397.91
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 10.97 10.97
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
250 ESEA ARRA FUND 0.00 0.00 1,230.09 1,230.09
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 1,058.72 1,058.72
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6,764.47 6,764.47
257 TITLE VI-B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 925.76 925.76
258 TITLE VI-B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 341.56 341.56
259 IDEA SCHOOL AGE ARRA FUND 0.00 0.00 593.60 593.60
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 15.60 15.60
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 165.16 165.16
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 1,171.68 1,171.68
290 FOOD SERVICES FUNDS 32,734.72 0.00 3,096.58 35,831.30
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 130,100.84 130,100.84
430 SCHOOL BLDG MAINT FUND 0.00 0.00 106,547.85 106,547.85
610 HEALTH CARE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 7,607.00 7,607.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 52,574.23 0.00 0.00 52,574.23
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 104,972.25 0.00 395,364.49 500,336.74
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